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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Luke Kibet             M3034        1/106       33:22     1:11:05     1:48:09       33:24    5:25     2:21:32
2     Sammy Rotich           M3034        2/106       33:23     1:11:05     1:48:08       33:27    5:25     2:21:34
3     Michael Cheptoo        M3034        3/106       33:22     1:11:05     1:48:09       33:46    5:25     2:21:55
4     Peter Kosgei           M2529         1/94       34:31     1:14:46     1:55:31       36:47    5:49     2:32:17
5     Luke Pyatich           M3034        4/106       34:11     1:14:34     1:55:24       36:57    5:49     2:32:21
6     Zach Bitter            M3034        5/106       36:04     1:16:42     1:56:48       36:00    5:50     2:32:48
7     Zane Grabau            M2529         2/94       36:25     1:15:57     1:55:32       38:23    5:53     2:33:55
8     Alex Standiford        M2529         3/94       37:21     1:18:10     1:58:59       38:08    6:00     2:37:06
9     Joan Massah            F2529         1/71       37:48     1:20:49     2:03:52       38:52    6:13     2:42:43
10    Aaron Skopec           M3034        6/106       39:11     1:22:32     2:05:24       38:11    6:15     2:43:35
11    Michael Keefer         M3034        7/106       38:15     1:20:46     2:04:19       41:15    6:20     2:45:34
12    Patrick Lambe          M3539        1/103       38:43     1:22:05     2:04:52       40:59    6:20     2:45:50
13    Blake Willadsen        M2024         1/54       38:16     1:20:48     2:04:08       42:32    6:22     2:46:39
14    Daniel Ray             M2529         4/94       39:01     1:23:49     2:08:45       39:55    6:27     2:48:40
15    Justin Brown           M3034        8/106       39:01     1:22:07     2:06:40       42:13    6:27     2:48:52
16    Jeremy Glassmaker      M2529         5/94       39:27     1:23:07     2:07:57       41:57    6:30     2:49:53
17    Scott Cavadini         M3034        9/106       41:27     1:27:28     2:12:37       39:58    6:36     2:52:35
18    Alban Crook            M2529         6/94       40:56     1:25:16     2:10:20       42:42    6:37     2:53:01
19    Gerad Mead             M3539        2/103       40:16     1:25:14     2:11:07       42:16    6:38     2:53:22
20    Tyler Husak            M3034       10/106       38:53     1:23:11     2:09:24       45:18    6:41     2:54:42
21    Josh Harry             M2024         2/54       41:48     1:28:52     2:14:27       41:06    6:42     2:55:32
22    Patrick Downey         M2024         3/54       41:44     1:28:04     2:13:48       41:46    6:43     2:55:34
23    Ben Gilbert            M4044         1/83       41:49     1:28:02     2:13:46       41:49    6:43     2:55:34
24    Benjamin Kipp          M3539        3/103       41:03     1:26:33     2:12:36       43:19    6:43     2:55:55
25    James Norris           M2529         7/94       40:40     1:26:39     2:12:33       43:25    6:43     2:55:58
26    Benson Langat          M2529         8/94       35:27     1:16:57     2:03:02       53:18    6:44     2:56:20
27    Austin Rognes          M1519         1/16       38:30     1:23:07     2:09:27       47:43    6:46     2:57:10
28    Rob Workman            M3539        4/103       42:56     1:29:17     2:16:17       41:38    6:48     2:57:54
29    Eric Monahan           M3034       11/106       39:51     1:23:31     2:08:33       50:10    6:50     2:58:43
30    Mitch Nass             M3034       12/106       42:31     1:29:00     2:15:55       43:22    6:51     2:59:17
31    Joshua Church          M3034       13/106       39:40     1:23:55     2:11:42       47:46    6:51     2:59:27
32    Jeff Amble             M3034       14/106       42:21     1:29:05     2:15:56       43:34    6:52     2:59:29
33    Jake Robertson         M3539        5/103       42:39     1:29:20     2:16:18       43:38    6:53     2:59:56
34    Martin Popp            PACER         1/17       42:35     1:29:20     2:16:19       43:40    6:53     2:59:58
35    Ryan Kramer            M3539        6/103       42:34     1:29:20     2:15:57       44:12    6:53     3:00:09
36    Seth Prauner           M2529         9/94       42:35     1:29:18     2:16:18       44:02    6:53     3:00:20
37    Todd Vogel             M3034       15/106       42:16     1:29:39     2:17:12       44:28    6:57     3:01:40
38    Lance Gunkel           M3539        7/103       43:29     1:30:48     2:18:06       44:01    6:58     3:02:06
39    Wade Vander Maten      M3034       16/106       43:34     1:32:26     2:20:28       42:04    6:58     3:02:32
40    Andrew Rompot          M1519         2/16       43:30     1:31:44     2:19:16       43:23    6:59     3:02:38
41    Eli Soliz              M3539        8/103       43:31     1:31:55     2:19:24       43:31    6:59     3:02:55
42    Thomas Hlad            M2529        10/94       43:33     1:32:27     2:20:29       43:19    7:01     3:03:48
43    Andy Herrick           M3034       17/106       43:28     1:31:59     2:20:31       43:31    7:02     3:04:02
44    Dave Baitinger         M3539        9/103       43:30     1:32:19     2:20:51       43:18    7:02     3:04:08
45    Zach Cloe              M3539       10/103       42:42     1:30:49     2:19:34       44:40    7:02     3:04:14
46    Derek Gibson           PACER         2/17       43:32     1:32:27     2:20:29       44:24    7:04     3:04:52
47    Chad Goldsmith         M3539       11/103       42:51     1:30:51     2:19:11       45:46    7:04     3:04:57
48    Gregg Hennigan         M3539       12/103       43:44     1:33:06     2:22:12       43:12    7:05     3:05:24
49    Ryan Traynor           M3539       13/103       43:31     1:32:27     2:20:58       45:22    7:07     3:06:20
50    Michael Determan       M3539       14/103       43:15     1:32:37     2:21:41       45:01    7:08     3:06:41
51    Robert Robinson        M3034       18/106       43:30     1:32:30     2:21:50       44:55    7:08     3:06:45
52    Michael Vosseller      M2529        11/94       42:40     1:29:38     2:18:51       47:58    7:08     3:06:48
53    Rob Semelroth          M4044         2/83       46:31     1:36:49     2:25:47       41:02    7:08     3:06:48
54    Aaron Wells            M3034       19/106       41:55     1:28:51     2:16:03       50:57    7:09     3:06:59
55    David Murrish          M4044         3/83       45:28     1:34:02     2:22:45       44:50    7:10     3:07:35
56    Tim Roetman            M4044         4/83       45:29     1:34:55     2:23:59       44:26    7:12     3:08:24
57    Peter Beauvais         M5559         1/36       44:50     1:35:44     2:24:32       44:14    7:13     3:08:46
58    Rob Hampton            PACER         3/17       44:37     1:34:26     2:24:23       45:04    7:14     3:09:26
59    Logan Marvin           M2529        12/94       43:31     1:32:26     2:20:28       49:20    7:15     3:09:47
60    Lindsey Meyer          F3034         1/76       44:32     1:34:28     2:24:26       45:30    7:15     3:09:55
61    Manjunath Srinivasaiah M3539       15/103       43:55     1:32:53     2:22:17       47:44    7:16     3:10:00
62    Michael Hughes         M5054         1/64       45:59     1:36:06     2:25:40       44:26    7:16     3:10:05
63    Yuri Fedirko           M4044         5/83       45:31     1:34:47     2:24:21       46:55    7:18     3:11:16
64    Adam Best              M2529        13/94       47:14     1:35:36     2:20:50       50:55    7:20     3:11:44
65    Preston Afrank         M2529        14/94       41:40     1:29:52     2:21:06       51:02    7:20     3:12:08
66    Patrick Cole           M3539       16/103       43:32     1:32:27     2:22:34       49:42    7:21     3:12:16
67    Emily Ford             F2024         1/44       46:30     1:36:56     2:26:32       46:00    7:21     3:12:31
68    Shane Potratz          M3539       17/103       44:31     1:34:25     2:24:24       48:16    7:22     3:12:39
69    Perry McGee            M4549         1/77       46:35     1:37:15     2:26:33       46:40    7:23     3:13:12
70    Nick Roerig            M3539       18/103       44:33     1:34:26     2:25:01       49:00    7:25     3:14:00
71    Bill Dieter            M4549         2/77       46:03     1:36:51     2:27:31       46:42    7:25     3:14:12
72    Eddie Walters          PACER         4/17       46:10     1:37:23     2:28:24       46:35    7:27     3:14:58
73    Russ Flug              M4044         6/83       44:40     1:34:25     2:23:52       52:01    7:29     3:15:53
74    Mark Cooper            M5054         2/64       46:49     1:38:45     2:29:38       46:35    7:30     3:16:12
75    Patrick Merrigan       M5559         2/36       46:09     1:36:27     2:27:16       49:11    7:30     3:16:27
76    Matt Olberding         M4044         7/83       46:23     1:38:16     2:29:59       46:35    7:31     3:16:33
77    Johnny Mendoza         M3034       20/106       45:51     1:35:46     2:26:06       51:10    7:32     3:17:15
78    Robert Main            M2529        15/94       47:22     1:40:19     2:31:54       45:34    7:33     3:17:28
79    Russell Martin         M2024         4/54       47:22     1:38:41     2:30:57       46:44    7:33     3:17:41
80    Michael Farley         M2529        16/94       44:58     1:33:11     2:25:44       51:58    7:33     3:17:41
81    John Cleary            M1519         3/16       50:04     1:41:56     2:31:05       46:48    7:34     3:17:53
82    Jordan Richardson      M2529        17/94       42:35     1:29:20     2:19:10       58:44    7:34     3:17:53
83    Timothy Hullermann     M3034       21/106       47:23     1:39:39     2:31:36       46:24    7:34     3:18:00
84    Samuel Hainline        M2024         5/54       47:28     1:39:05     2:30:34       47:56    7:35     3:18:30
85    Brad Lane              M4549         3/77       48:43     1:41:12     2:32:03       46:31    7:35     3:18:34
86    Jeffrey Ihnen          M5054         3/64       45:46     1:36:58     2:28:33       50:24    7:36     3:18:57
87    Clint Stiles           M3539       19/103       47:31     1:39:37     2:31:28       47:59    7:37     3:19:27
88    Brian Lukkasson        M3539       20/103       47:23     1:39:35     2:32:02       47:43    7:38     3:19:44
89    Dan Frein              M3034       22/106       46:41     1:39:07     2:31:42       48:08    7:38     3:19:49
90    Derek Girling          M1519         4/16       42:34     1:29:20     2:22:21       57:56    7:39     3:20:17
91    Randy Sturm            M4044         8/83       43:41     1:32:32     2:24:37       55:44    7:39     3:20:20
92    Greg Couser            M4549         4/77       46:10     1:37:23     2:29:56       50:27    7:39     3:20:23
93    Mike Bronson           M4549         5/77       46:51     1:39:44     2:31:49       48:40    7:40     3:20:28
94    Bryan Sypal            M4044         9/83       46:14     1:37:26     2:28:07       52:26    7:40     3:20:32
95    Rivera Joseph          M2529        18/94       44:54     1:34:26     2:24:47       56:12    7:41     3:20:59
96    Rachel Peck            F4044         1/55       49:03     1:42:52     2:34:37       46:38    7:41     3:21:14
97    Clint McDuffie         M3539       21/103       46:57     1:38:47     2:31:10       50:21    7:42     3:21:30
98    Taylor Johnson         M2529        19/94       47:46     1:39:12     2:31:41       50:00    7:42     3:21:40
99    Clint Jones            M4044        10/83       45:59     1:36:36     2:29:40       52:07    7:43     3:21:47
100   Renee Idone            F5559         1/21       47:27     1:40:30     2:33:08       48:39    7:43     3:21:47
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101   Katie Senese           F3034         2/76       47:24     1:40:30     2:33:25       48:54    7:44     3:22:19
102   Bill Coddington        M4044        11/83       48:19     1:39:35     2:30:42       51:40    7:44     3:22:22
103   Daniel Roellinger      M3539       22/103       46:14     1:37:23     2:29:16       53:19    7:44     3:22:35
104   Alex Bartley           M3539       23/103       47:47     1:40:38     2:34:37       48:04    7:45     3:22:40
105   Matt McGuire           M2529        20/94       44:01     1:33:19     2:24:12       58:35    7:45     3:22:47
106   C.J. Lage              M4044        12/83       47:18     1:39:49     2:33:05       50:14    7:46     3:23:18
107   Hunter Schmitt         M2024         6/54       42:35     1:31:54     2:25:20       58:11    7:47     3:23:31
108   Rachel Sheldon         F2529         2/71       47:45     1:40:59     2:35:16       48:19    7:47     3:23:34
109   Troy Ivey              M5054         4/64       46:24     1:37:37     2:29:13       54:26    7:47     3:23:38
110   Craig Weckwerth        M5054         5/64       43:28     1:32:58     2:26:25       57:17    7:47     3:23:41
111   Paul Henning           M3034       23/106       47:28     1:39:37     2:31:27       52:21    7:47     3:23:47
112   Brad Frideres          M3539       24/103       47:03     1:39:37     2:33:21       51:02    7:49     3:24:23
113   Khris Vickroy          PACER         5/17       47:30     1:42:01     2:35:58       48:32    7:49     3:24:30
114   Casey Dunning          M2529        21/94       48:58     1:43:55     2:37:21       47:13    7:49     3:24:33
115   Baron Davis            M2529        22/94       48:58     1:43:55     2:37:21       47:14    7:49     3:24:34
116   Alexander Young        M1519         5/16       51:17     1:46:45     2:40:29       44:33    7:50     3:25:02
117   Jay Udey               M3034       24/106       47:24     1:40:12     2:32:39       52:26    7:50     3:25:05
118   Nathan Enderle         M3034       25/106       44:07     1:34:05     2:27:27       57:39    7:50     3:25:06
119   Peter Duryea           M6064         1/24       49:54     1:44:23     2:37:29       47:42    7:50     3:25:10
120   Sydnee Braun           F2024         2/44       47:26     1:41:06     2:33:45       51:31    7:51     3:25:16
121   Jason Henderson        M4549         6/77       47:52     1:40:21     2:33:51       51:31    7:51     3:25:22
122   Jennifer McClure       F4549         1/53       48:21     1:42:25     2:36:32       49:01    7:51     3:25:32
123   Morgan Nelson          M1519         6/16       49:30     1:44:46     2:38:14       47:20    7:51     3:25:33
124   Chad Norlin            M3539       25/103       49:19     1:42:48     2:36:22       49:19    7:51     3:25:40
125   Andy Beckerman         M5054         6/64       48:06     1:42:14     2:35:09       50:37    7:52     3:25:45
126   Rick Colton            M5559         3/36       45:52     1:36:33     2:28:25       57:36    7:52     3:26:01
127   Matthew Odum           M2024         7/54       52:39     1:48:11     2:41:48       44:24    7:53     3:26:11
128   Vanessa Fraseur        F3034         3/76       48:11     1:42:20     2:36:34       49:54    7:53     3:26:27
129   Eric Welch             M4549         7/77       47:39     1:42:00     2:36:02       50:27    7:53     3:26:29
130   Joshua Feirer          M2024         8/54       52:01     1:44:15     2:37:17       49:14    7:53     3:26:31
131   David Steward          M4549         8/77       49:12     1:44:28     2:38:24       48:19    7:54     3:26:43
132   Eric Polle             M3034       26/106       49:31     1:44:28     2:38:25       48:20    7:54     3:26:45
133   Hexiang Zhang          M1519         7/16       49:12     1:43:45     2:36:00       50:53    7:54     3:26:52
134   Brandon Nelsestuen     M3034       27/106       43:54     1:35:21     2:29:42       57:23    7:55     3:27:05
135   William Hegwein        M3034       28/106       49:18     1:44:05     2:38:04       49:03    7:55     3:27:06
136   Heidi Kestel           F3539         1/82       49:12     1:44:29     2:38:03       49:10    7:55     3:27:13
137   Matt Scotton           M4549         9/77       45:52     1:38:37     2:33:45       53:29    7:55     3:27:13
138   Kristen Mitchell       F3539         2/82       49:00     1:44:15     2:39:13       48:15    7:56     3:27:27
139   Eric Busch             M5054         7/64       47:29     1:40:14     2:32:59       54:31    7:56     3:27:29
140   Scott Haug             M3539       26/103       50:12     1:45:07     2:38:57       48:49    7:56     3:27:45
141   Kristy Preuss          F3539         3/82       50:11     1:45:06     2:38:58       48:48    7:56     3:27:45
142   Becky Schout           F2529         3/71       44:19     1:36:15     2:33:41       54:16    7:57     3:27:57
143   Ben Moews              M2529        23/94       49:18     1:44:00     2:38:19       49:39    7:57     3:27:57
144   Jon Tenley             M2529        24/94       49:32     1:44:49     2:38:43       49:24    7:57     3:28:06
145   Karey Roberts          F4044         2/55       47:16     1:40:52     2:35:09       53:09    7:57     3:28:18
146   Sarah Bergkamp         F2529         4/71       49:01     1:43:57     2:38:34       49:47    7:58     3:28:20
147   Joseph Aulwes          PACER         6/17       49:16     1:44:29     2:38:27       50:03    7:58     3:28:29
148   Andy Bernholtz         M2529        25/94       49:27     1:44:45     2:38:43       49:58    7:58     3:28:41
149   Gil Drachuck           M3034       29/106       48:10     1:42:37     2:37:34       51:18    7:59     3:28:51
150   Kevin Tiffany          M4044        13/83       52:52     1:48:33     2:41:54       47:00    7:59     3:28:54
151   Kelli Krusemark        F2529         5/71                 1:44:57     2:40:13       48:42    7:59     3:28:54
152   Richard Ritchie        M4044        14/83       48:26     1:42:37     2:39:15       49:45    7:59     3:28:59
153   Jordan Schier          M3539       27/103       47:10     1:38:56     2:32:40       56:19    7:59     3:28:59
154   David Ness             M4549        10/77       47:24     1:39:45     2:34:23       54:45    7:59     3:29:07
155   Ron Dulas Jr           M3539       28/103       47:26     1:39:17     2:32:03       57:13    8:00     3:29:15
156   Juan Cordoba           M4549        11/77       47:24     1:39:07     2:33:07       56:36    8:01     3:29:43
157   Dave Stock             M4044        15/83       44:11     1:35:09     2:33:24       56:33    8:01     3:29:56
158   Jason Laughlin         M4044        16/83       50:09     1:46:08     2:41:27       48:35    8:01     3:30:02
159   Pat Dominy             M4549        12/77       48:14     1:42:13     2:37:25       52:39    8:02     3:30:03
160   Seth Heerschap         M2024         9/54       50:37     1:44:18     2:37:09       52:57    8:02     3:30:06
161   Mary Jo Jablonski      F3539         4/82       48:59     1:44:19     2:39:16       51:00    8:02     3:30:15
162   Rafael Bedolla Bedolla M5054         8/64       46:38     1:37:55     2:33:59       56:33    8:03     3:30:32
163   Scott Lamparek         M2529        26/94       45:37     1:38:44     2:34:47       55:48    8:03     3:30:35
164   Kent Blobaum           M5054         9/64       50:08     1:45:26     2:39:20       51:23    8:03     3:30:42
165   Amie Buskohl           F3539         5/82       50:18     1:45:53     2:41:15       49:31    8:03     3:30:45
166   Aubrey Booser          F3034         4/76       49:57     1:44:04     2:38:14       52:33    8:03     3:30:47
167   Julie Remke            F4549         2/53       50:32     1:45:50     2:39:38       51:33    8:04     3:31:11
168   Jeff Janssen           M5054        10/64       49:55     1:44:44     2:39:22       51:53    8:04     3:31:14
169   Eric Janssen           M2024        10/54       49:55     1:44:44     2:39:21       51:54    8:04     3:31:15
170   Wanda Gau              F5559         2/21       49:52     1:44:45     2:39:21       51:54    8:04     3:31:15
171   Meredith Doran         F2529         6/71       49:12     1:44:28     2:38:26       52:59    8:05     3:31:25
172   Amy Bowden             F2529         7/71       49:04     1:44:30     2:39:31       51:57    8:05     3:31:27
173   Terry McDonald         M3539       29/103       48:58     1:43:57     2:38:48       52:49    8:05     3:31:37
174   Ryan Slight            M4044        17/83       47:12     1:40:34     2:36:33       55:13    8:05     3:31:45
175   David Larson           M4549        13/77       47:20     1:41:19     2:37:20       54:29    8:06     3:31:48
176   Matthew Jordahl        M3034       30/106       49:18     1:46:05     2:41:22       50:42    8:06     3:32:03
177   Kyle Schintz           M4044        18/83       46:51     1:39:06     2:35:10       57:01    8:06     3:32:10
178   Vincent Reynolds       M5559         4/36       48:59     1:42:45     2:37:36       55:09    8:08     3:32:44
179   Patrick Dunn           M5054        11/64       49:52     1:45:27     2:40:39       52:09    8:08     3:32:48
180   Ryan Triplett          M3539       30/103       53:16     1:47:23     2:41:14       51:37    8:08     3:32:50
181   Prashantha Viswanatha  PACER         7/17       50:09     1:46:54     2:43:41       49:30    8:09     3:33:11
182   Sofia Mendoza          F2024         3/44       50:37     1:46:58     2:43:05       50:06    8:09     3:33:11
183   Kirk Jefson            M6064         2/24       49:48     1:45:21     2:41:54       51:34    8:09     3:33:28
184   Mike Wemhoff           M3034       31/106       47:33     1:39:47     2:36:22       57:09    8:09     3:33:31
185   Josh Estep             M3034       32/106       47:42     1:44:10     2:39:40       54:04    8:10     3:33:43
186   Craig Richter          M2529        27/94       50:48     1:47:28     2:44:44       49:05    8:10     3:33:48
187   James Strahorn         M2024        11/54       49:55     1:47:04     2:44:17       49:35    8:10     3:33:52
188   Bryce Lobdell          M2529        28/94       47:36     1:41:24     2:37:30       56:30    8:11     3:33:59
189   Zach Wells             M2024        12/54       42:36     1:29:21     2:26:58     1:07:14    8:11     3:34:12
190   Dalton Kaake           M2024        13/54       47:41     1:40:34     2:36:10       58:13    8:11     3:34:23
191   Michael Laplaca        M3539       31/103       49:22     1:43:58     2:38:22       56:03    8:11     3:34:24
192   Matthew Miller         M4044        19/83       46:31     1:39:44     2:37:28       57:02    8:12     3:34:29
193   George Brennock        M5559         5/36       50:15     1:46:58     2:43:51       50:48    8:12     3:34:38
194   Patrick Bauer          M3034       33/106       48:01     1:40:42     2:37:05       57:43    8:12     3:34:48
195   Chad Carpenter         M4044        20/83       50:44     1:46:55     2:43:21       51:38    8:13     3:34:58
196   Michael Meyer          M3034       34/106       48:53     1:40:26     2:33:41     1:01:22    8:13     3:35:02
197   Richard Lind           M4549        14/77       49:56     1:48:19     2:45:11       50:06    8:13     3:35:17
198   Alexia Florestano      F2529         8/71       50:26     1:46:49     2:42:51       52:57    8:15     3:35:48
199   Justine Reed           F3539         6/82       47:56     1:41:16     2:36:55       58:57    8:15     3:35:52
200   Bill Lawless           M7074          1/2                 1:49:45                            8:16     3:36:29
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201   Amber Lupkes           F3539         7/82       49:50     1:45:21     2:43:27       53:23    8:17     3:36:49
202   Greg Rhodes            M5559         6/36       49:54     1:45:43     2:43:35       53:20    8:17     3:36:54
203   Andriette Wickstrom    F6064          1/8       49:55     1:45:01     2:42:08       54:49    8:17     3:36:56
204   Julia Gibson           F4044         3/55       50:26     1:47:01     2:44:35       52:40    8:18     3:37:15
205   Lezlee Jones           F4549         3/53       50:27     1:47:00     2:44:12       53:06    8:18     3:37:17
206   Michelle Faith         F3034         5/76       50:15     1:45:28     2:41:59       55:28    8:18     3:37:27
207   Manfred Steiner        M5054        12/64       49:51     1:49:31     2:46:18       51:14    8:19     3:37:32
208   Jordan Schick          M3034       35/106       50:08     1:46:10     2:43:29       54:10    8:19     3:37:39
209   Emily Rothstein        F2529         9/71       53:27     1:49:48     2:45:38       52:06    8:19     3:37:43
210   Gregory Wilson         M3034       36/106       46:55     1:40:02     2:36:11     1:01:36    8:19     3:37:46
211   Rebecca Chitwood       F3539         8/82       50:25     1:46:59     2:44:35       53:16    8:19     3:37:51
212   Erin Bodnar            F3539         9/82       48:52     1:45:05     2:43:34       54:21    8:19     3:37:54
213   Nick Mongar            M3034       37/106       52:17     1:48:46     2:45:43       52:22    8:20     3:38:04
214   Levi Nichols           M3034       38/106       49:46     1:44:54     2:38:52       59:15    8:20     3:38:07
215   Amy Flynn              F4044         4/55       51:09     1:48:19     2:45:30       52:49    8:20     3:38:18
216   Kyle Plummer           M2529        29/94       52:05     1:49:40     2:47:24       51:20    8:21     3:38:43
217   Mike Clawson           M5054        13/64       50:55     1:48:42     2:46:52       52:01    8:22     3:38:52
218   Chad Fridley           M3034       39/106       51:58     1:48:56     2:45:30       53:30    8:22     3:38:59
219   Raymond Heinz          M2529        30/94       50:14     1:45:41     2:42:58       56:02    8:22     3:39:00
220   Jim Turnbough          M4044        21/83       46:03     1:38:09     2:35:45     1:03:17    8:22     3:39:02
221   James Wyble            M5559         7/36       50:02     1:45:34     2:43:03       56:11    8:23     3:39:13
222   Cindy Lewandowski      F5559         3/21       49:56     1:46:10     2:43:53       55:42    8:23     3:39:35
223   Megan La Suer          F2529        10/71       51:47     1:48:13     2:45:23       54:17    8:24     3:39:39
224   Kelly Vander Esch      F4044         5/55       49:45     1:45:32     2:44:32       55:11    8:24     3:39:42
225   Betsy Luck             F3539        10/82       50:19     1:46:38     2:44:12       55:44    8:24     3:39:55
226   Shanon Springer        PACER         8/17       52:29     1:50:25     2:47:54       52:07    8:24     3:40:01
227   Nikki Roetman          F4044         6/55       52:32     1:50:20     2:47:55       52:07    8:24     3:40:01
228   Rachel Henry           F2529        11/71       49:12     1:45:03     2:43:24       56:45    8:25     3:40:08
229   Will Dong              M4044        22/83       50:53     1:47:24     2:44:09       56:17    8:25     3:40:26
230   Jason Pettit           M4044        23/83       48:56     1:44:23     2:42:37       58:14    8:26     3:40:51
231   Jeff Mather            M4044        24/83       50:02     1:45:45     2:47:41       53:20    8:27     3:41:00
232   Benjamin Hyland        M2024        14/54       45:47     1:37:29     2:37:22     1:03:43    8:27     3:41:05
233   Mark Micek             M5054        14/64       52:47     1:50:09     2:48:30       52:56    8:28     3:41:25
234   Todd Komplin           M4549        15/77       52:31     1:50:14     2:48:33       53:00    8:28     3:41:32
235   Jie Yu                 M3034       40/106       52:04     1:48:23     2:48:04       53:54    8:29     3:41:58
236   Corey Dieser           M2529        31/94       46:29     1:39:44     2:36:27     1:05:38    8:29     3:42:05
237   Ben Martin             M1519         8/16       48:34     1:41:16     2:36:30     1:05:39    8:29     3:42:09
238   Michael Trautmann      M5054        15/64       53:24     1:51:39     2:48:25       53:49    8:29     3:42:13
239   Katie Morris           F3539        11/82       49:50     1:45:34     2:44:21       58:04    8:30     3:42:25
240   Matthew Lloyd          M3539       32/103       54:18     1:52:24     2:50:18       52:20    8:30     3:42:38
241   Dhruvil Soni           M3034       41/106       51:43     1:47:26     2:43:46       58:55    8:30     3:42:40
242   Jeremy Esin            M2024        15/54       47:25     1:39:57     2:41:39     1:01:02    8:30     3:42:41
243   David Harshman         M2024        16/54       53:32     1:50:57     2:49:48       53:14    8:31     3:43:01
244   Vaidilingam Rajmohan   M4044        25/83       54:36     1:52:51     2:50:34       52:34    8:31     3:43:08
245   Dave Endres            M5054        16/64       54:38     1:52:52     2:50:36       52:38    8:32     3:43:14
246   Laure Grube            F5054         1/27       50:23     1:46:59     2:45:08       58:08    8:32     3:43:16
247   Kelly Mueller          M4044        26/83       52:08     1:49:58     2:48:04       55:13    8:32     3:43:16
248   Benjamin Dellos        M2024        17/54       45:48     1:37:30     2:37:22     1:05:57    8:32     3:43:19
249   Jia Xuan Huang         F3539        12/82       51:45     1:50:04     2:48:09       55:15    8:32     3:43:23
250   Caely Johnson          F2529        12/71       50:21     1:46:48     2:46:28       56:57    8:32     3:43:24
251   Aaron Lammi            M3034       42/106       50:19     1:47:50     2:46:44       56:46    8:32     3:43:29
252   Summer Morgan          F4044         7/55       50:17     1:44:36     2:41:19     1:02:25    8:33     3:43:43
253   Paul Okane             M2529        32/94       49:56     1:46:36     2:44:32       59:17    8:33     3:43:49
254   Paul Baganz            M6064         3/24       52:45     1:52:14     2:50:44       53:05    8:33     3:43:49
255   Jessica Ward           F3539        13/82       55:17     1:54:27     2:52:45       51:06    8:33     3:43:50
256   Bradley Knutson        M2529        33/94       54:32     1:52:52     2:50:38       53:13    8:33     3:43:51
257   Jacob Adams            M3539       33/103       51:13     1:49:08     2:47:57       55:54    8:33     3:43:51
258   Joel Sage              M3539       34/103       52:15     1:49:59     2:47:35       56:20    8:33     3:43:54
259   Ming Mac               M4549        16/77       50:37     1:48:19     2:49:15       54:43    8:33     3:43:57
260   Kevin McCarthy         M3539       35/103       54:33     1:52:40     2:50:33       53:25    8:33     3:43:58
261   Martin Squier          M4044        27/83       54:54     1:52:57     2:50:41       53:18    8:33     3:43:59
262   Jim Berger             M4549        17/77       51:02     1:46:48     2:46:21       57:49    8:34     3:44:10
263   Chris Klemesrud        M4549        18/77       47:52     1:41:38     2:40:28     1:03:42    8:34     3:44:10
264   Michael Havercamp      M4549        19/77       52:29     1:51:02     2:51:18       52:54    8:34     3:44:11
265   Jenna Haglund          F4044         8/55       50:38     1:47:28     2:47:28       56:51    8:34     3:44:18
266   Philippe Lasnier       M4549        20/77       55:03     1:53:38     2:50:48       53:36    8:34     3:44:23
267   Amy Woolsey            F5054         2/27       54:35     1:52:50     2:50:36       53:49    8:34     3:44:24
268   Kyle Kristin           M3539       36/103       50:32     1:44:35     2:45:35       58:54    8:35     3:44:28
269   Aaron Benson           M2529        34/94       52:32     1:50:23     2:48:01       56:37    8:35     3:44:38
270   Abby Knight            PACER         9/17       54:35     1:52:51     2:50:38       54:20    8:36     3:44:57
271   Trevor Boeckmann       M2529        35/94       49:15     1:44:29     2:44:50     1:00:10    8:36     3:44:59
272   Robert Gavora          M2529        36/94       52:22     1:49:57     2:47:41       57:19    8:36     3:45:00
273   Tian Siggins           M2024        18/54       44:14     1:33:51     2:27:49     1:17:12    8:36     3:45:00
274   Kari Cooling           F3539        14/82       50:56     1:48:24     2:47:50       57:29    8:36     3:45:19
275   Collin Connett         M3034       43/106       52:29     1:51:24     2:51:37       53:45    8:37     3:45:22
276   Jamey Vanderheyden     M4044        28/83       48:17     1:41:30     2:39:34     1:06:00    8:37     3:45:33
277   David Hickok           M2529        37/94       51:53     1:50:17     2:51:51       53:47    8:37     3:45:37
278   Brant Weeks            M2529        38/94       55:50     1:56:41     2:52:32       53:08    8:37     3:45:39
278   Bob Grote              M6064         4/24       47:21     1:41:13     2:36:54     1:08:48    8:37     3:45:42
280   Steve Mies             M5559         8/36       52:26     1:50:42     2:49:47       55:55    8:37     3:45:42
281   Tom Acton              M4044        29/83       51:14     1:49:10     2:47:59       57:49    8:38     3:45:47
282   Kyle Mueller           M2529        39/94       51:28     1:48:40     2:46:53       59:15    8:38     3:46:07
283   Kevin Barnaba          M4044        30/83       54:12     1:52:59     2:51:13       55:09    8:39     3:46:22
284   Eric Olson             M2529        40/94       49:51     1:46:58     2:46:49       59:34    8:39     3:46:22
285   Ryan Nesbit            M4044        31/83       54:29     1:52:35     2:50:52       55:31    8:39     3:46:22
286   Christopher Roberts    M4549        21/77       52:14     1:49:50     2:49:49       57:13    8:40     3:47:02
287   Brandon Madson         M4549        22/77       50:54     1:45:35     2:44:15     1:02:49    8:40     3:47:03
288   Aaron Van Maanen       M2024        19/54       49:06     1:42:58     2:43:37     1:03:28    8:41     3:47:05
289   Tyler Reicks           M2024        20/54       51:39     1:46:58     2:49:32       57:40    8:41     3:47:12
290   Charles Magiera        M2024        21/54       52:14     1:49:41     2:47:42       59:35    8:41     3:47:17
291   Dustin Sargent         M2529        41/94       53:05     1:49:18     2:46:40     1:00:57    8:42     3:47:37
292   Heidi Sutter           F4044         9/55       53:53     1:52:35     2:52:43       55:04    8:42     3:47:46
293   John Kreighbaum        M4549        23/77       54:21     1:52:15     2:50:30       57:26    8:42     3:47:55
294   Michael Klinkenborg    M3034       44/106       49:54     1:45:25     2:43:16     1:04:49    8:43     3:48:04
295   John Taylor III        M5559         9/36       51:14     1:47:39     2:46:25     1:01:45    8:43     3:48:09
296   Rebecca Dewitte        F4044        10/55       54:41     1:52:52     2:50:39       57:43    8:43     3:48:22
297   Ken Brown              M4044        32/83       55:18     1:55:46     2:55:41       52:43    8:44     3:48:24
298   Jonathan Close         M2529        42/94       49:15     1:44:29     2:44:50     1:03:39    8:44     3:48:28
299   Bryan Murray           M3034       45/106       57:12     1:57:06     2:54:33       53:59    8:44     3:48:32
300   Mark Kline             M3034       46/106       54:33     1:52:44     2:50:31       58:01    8:44     3:48:32
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301   Nolan Parker           M2529        43/94       51:15     1:46:12     2:49:05       59:31    8:44     3:48:35
302   Peter Cole             M4549        24/77       52:12     1:50:02     2:50:36       58:01    8:44     3:48:36
303   Jason Heeren           M3539       37/103       56:24     1:57:26     2:55:21       53:46    8:45     3:49:07
304   Teagan Wiltgen         F2529        13/71       53:54     1:52:11     2:52:13       56:58    8:45     3:49:11
305   Jonathan Temple        M2024        22/54       55:53     1:56:47     2:57:25       51:48    8:45     3:49:12
306   Angela Veenstra        F3034         6/76       53:17     1:51:51     2:51:30       57:53    8:46     3:49:23
307   William Kuebler        M3034       47/106       53:13     1:50:16     2:50:16       59:18    8:46     3:49:33
308   Austin Svec            M2529        44/94       49:57     1:46:37     2:47:10     1:02:58    8:47     3:50:08
309   Brooke Svec            F2529        14/71       49:57     1:46:37     2:47:11     1:02:58    8:48     3:50:08
310   Laura Pals             F3034         7/76       54:18     1:53:02     2:52:36       57:40    8:48     3:50:15
311   Nathan McGrew          M3539       38/103       54:14     1:52:18     2:53:15       57:06    8:48     3:50:20
312   Travis Taylor          M3539       39/103       54:14     1:52:20     2:53:15       57:06    8:48     3:50:21
313   Laura West             F4549         4/53       54:30     1:53:43     2:53:46       56:47    8:48     3:50:33
314   Emily Perreault        F3034         8/76       47:43     1:44:19     2:48:45     1:01:50    8:49     3:50:35
315   Nathan Smith           M3539       40/103       52:04     1:51:07     2:53:15       57:21    8:49     3:50:36
316   Sudip Ghimire          M2529        45/94       52:12     1:50:09     2:49:04     1:01:48    8:49     3:50:51
317   Sue Sonnenberg         F5054         3/27       50:24     1:47:34     2:49:54     1:01:04    8:49     3:50:57
318   David Kurtzman         M4044        33/83       49:36     1:45:29     2:43:44     1:07:16    8:49     3:50:59
319   Marty Wolske           M4549        25/77       55:30     1:55:27     2:55:29       55:36    8:50     3:51:04
320   Bobbi Snodgrass        F5559         4/21       52:38     1:51:32     2:52:24       58:45    8:50     3:51:08
321   Tom McLaughlin         M3539       41/103       59:55     2:00:27     2:57:39       53:29    8:50     3:51:08
322   Amanda Bradford        F4549         5/53       54:26     1:54:07     2:53:56       57:13    8:50     3:51:09
323   Andrew Siegrist        M3034       48/106       47:34     1:40:24     2:40:26     1:10:45    8:50     3:51:10
324   Tyler Green            M2529        46/94       53:02     1:51:30     2:51:20     1:00:01    8:50     3:51:20
325   Peter Liebetreu        M4549        26/77       51:32     1:48:25     2:49:46     1:01:42    8:51     3:51:27
326   Matthew White          M3539       42/103       52:46     1:50:48     2:51:40       59:52    8:51     3:51:31
327   Jonah Hatten           M2024        23/54       56:12     1:58:50     3:00:43       50:49    8:51     3:51:31
328   Rich Kellerman         M5054        17/64       52:27     1:52:30     2:53:39       58:09    8:51     3:51:48
329   Leah Lehman            F3034         9/76       49:42     1:46:45     2:49:36     1:02:24    8:52     3:51:59
330   Shawn Tausz Meyers     F3539        15/82       53:38     1:53:02     2:53:38       58:24    8:52     3:52:01
331   Paul Levy              M3034       49/106       50:16     1:47:02     2:49:43     1:02:25    8:52     3:52:08
332   David Petersen         M5559        10/36       56:14     1:58:09     2:59:42       52:27    8:52     3:52:09
333   Kathy Miller           F3034        10/76       57:07     1:59:47     3:01:19       50:52    8:52     3:52:11
334   Andrew Ott             M3539       43/103       48:43     1:44:52     2:46:15     1:05:57    8:52     3:52:12
335   Amanda Hemenway        F3539        16/82       54:39     1:52:53     2:54:04       58:10    8:52     3:52:14
336   Kenton Johnston        M2024        24/54       48:43     1:39:53     2:36:40     1:15:44    8:53     3:52:24
337   Jackson Webster        M2024        25/54       57:42     2:01:17     3:01:49       50:39    8:53     3:52:28
338   Lara Buckles           F3034        11/76       53:57     1:52:47     2:52:20     1:00:13    8:53     3:52:32
339   Lecia Holley           F4549         6/53       51:08     1:53:42     2:57:58       54:37    8:53     3:52:35
340   Bailey Martin          F2529        15/71       54:06     1:55:01     2:55:11       57:24    8:53     3:52:35
341   Gerald Carlson         M6569         1/13       54:44     1:52:52     2:51:04     1:01:34    8:53     3:52:37
342   Travis Smith           M2529        47/94       51:44     1:50:09     2:50:00     1:02:39    8:53     3:52:38
343   Will Van Wyngarden     M3539       44/103       54:02     1:51:21     2:50:01     1:02:47    8:54     3:52:48
344   Robert Hearn           M4549        27/77       54:22     1:56:06     2:57:28       55:29    8:54     3:52:57
345   Todd Klindt            M4044        34/83       55:55     1:56:49     2:57:57       55:01    8:54     3:52:57
346   Howard Choi            M4549        28/77       56:30     1:57:29     2:58:32       54:36    8:54     3:53:07
347   Daniel Long            M2529        48/94       48:54     1:44:33     2:48:04     1:05:04    8:54     3:53:08
348   Matt Briggs            M3539       45/103       55:22     1:55:59     2:57:11       56:11    8:55     3:53:22
349   Mario Garcia           M6064         5/24       47:53     1:47:27     2:52:47     1:00:43    8:55     3:53:30
350   Lee Obluck             M5559        11/36       54:56     1:55:19     2:56:57       56:38    8:55     3:53:35
351   Tammy Lewis            F4044        11/55       49:22     1:44:40     2:44:38     1:08:58    8:55     3:53:36
352   Christopher Williams   M5054        18/64       55:47     1:57:59     2:59:49       53:49    8:55     3:53:37
353   Jen Tischler           F3034        12/76       51:39     1:51:27     2:54:29       59:28    8:56     3:53:56
354   Holiday Horning        M4549        29/77       55:27     1:56:47     2:57:53       56:05    8:56     3:53:57
355   Kanwal Chouhan         F3539        17/82       55:26     1:56:50     2:57:46       56:14    8:56     3:53:59
356   David Sexton           M3539       46/103       51:21     1:47:44     2:48:14     1:06:06    8:57     3:54:19
357   Michael Carlson        M4549        30/77       53:20     1:52:35     2:54:31       59:51    8:57     3:54:21
358   Jennifer Schauf        F3539        18/82       49:48     1:47:37     2:51:35     1:02:50    8:57     3:54:24
359   Mark Holm              M4044        35/83       55:46     1:56:43     3:02:18       52:11    8:57     3:54:28
360   Dan Skelton            M3034       50/106       53:30     1:51:18     2:49:50     1:04:42    8:58     3:54:31
361   Stephanie Michaelis    PACER        10/17       55:52     1:56:49     2:58:26       56:09    8:58     3:54:35
362   Kenneth Todd           M4044        36/83       56:49     1:56:29     2:56:36       58:04    8:58     3:54:39
363   Kelsey Hale            F2529        16/71       56:49     1:58:07     2:58:54       55:47    8:58     3:54:40
364   Kathy Hale             F5054         4/27       56:51     1:58:05     2:58:54       55:47    8:58     3:54:40
365   Kelly Hilsabeck        F2529        17/71       55:53     1:58:33     3:00:59       53:46    8:58     3:54:45
366   Steve Schemm           M4549        31/77       55:13     1:56:19     2:58:08       56:39    8:58     3:54:46
367   Megan Ash              F3539        19/82       53:34     1:53:26     2:56:57       57:51    8:58     3:54:47
368   Lyndi Buckingham-Schut F3034        13/76       56:25     1:57:58     3:00:41       54:10    8:58     3:54:51
369   Sean Thornton          M2529        49/94       52:41     1:56:27     2:58:03       56:57    8:59     3:54:59
370   Kevin Hejtmanek        M3539       47/103       52:15     1:50:07     2:54:27     1:00:35    8:59     3:55:01
371   Jr Haney               M5559        12/36       55:41     1:56:24     2:57:12       57:57    8:59     3:55:09
372   Megan Shay             F2529        18/71       53:47     1:52:07     2:54:31     1:00:43    8:59     3:55:13
373   Denise Calcagnino      F4549         7/53       55:34     1:58:56     3:01:36       54:01    9:00     3:55:37
374   Melanie Nielsen        F4044        12/55       52:16     1:51:17     2:53:00     1:02:45    9:00     3:55:44
375   Reinhard Schaffner     M4549        32/77       55:01     1:56:17     2:58:47       56:59    9:00     3:55:45
376   Lorraine Fontillas     F5054         5/27       56:33     1:57:43     2:58:11       57:42    9:01     3:55:52
377   Bernard Didde          M4044        37/83       54:30     1:54:50     2:56:12       59:41    9:01     3:55:53
378   David Graham           M3539       48/103       51:21     1:47:48     2:46:23     1:09:33    9:01     3:55:55
379   Christopher Lynn       M2024        26/54       56:52     1:59:34     3:02:00       53:58    9:01     3:55:58
380   Heather Davis          F4044        13/55       56:26     1:58:37     3:00:43       55:18    9:01     3:56:01
381   Madeline Keane         F2024         4/44       50:48     1:50:04     2:53:23     1:02:39    9:01     3:56:02
382   Brad Wilkening         M4549        33/77       48:35     1:46:23     2:49:44     1:06:20    9:01     3:56:03
383   Nate Linderman         M3539       49/103       55:48     1:56:15     2:56:36       59:42    9:02     3:56:17
384   Nicole Jack            F3539        20/82       55:27     1:56:31     2:59:15       57:06    9:02     3:56:20
385   Matt Slane             M1519         9/16       54:19     1:55:08     2:59:04       57:17    9:02     3:56:20
386   David Burgess          M4549        34/77       42:34     1:32:51     2:26:10     1:30:18    9:02     3:56:27
387   Tye Hunt               F3034        14/76       56:45     1:57:14     2:59:02       57:40    9:03     3:56:41
388   Shea Randall           M1519        10/16     1:00:57     2:04:41     3:07:23       49:35    9:03     3:56:58
389   Ryan Fleming           M3539       50/103       54:42     1:55:44     2:59:22       57:37    9:03     3:56:59
390   Sean McVeigh           M3539       51/103       49:35     1:40:37     2:42:14     1:14:52    9:03     3:57:06
391   Bd Sechler             M5054        19/64       56:46     1:58:43     2:59:58       57:15    9:04     3:57:13
392   Emma Stern             F2529        19/71       56:28     1:58:53     3:00:47       56:35    9:04     3:57:22
393   Nick Webb              M3539       52/103       54:49     1:55:57     2:58:35       58:52    9:04     3:57:27
394   Lauriel Nelson         F3539        21/82       57:08     1:59:21     3:00:25       57:05    9:04     3:57:29
395   David Thistle          M2024        27/54       54:20     1:52:37     2:50:22     1:07:09    9:04     3:57:30
396   Danielle Kuebler       F3034        15/76       53:50     1:54:16     2:57:56       59:41    9:05     3:57:37
397   Julie Schneider        F4044        14/55       53:23     1:53:55     2:57:38     1:00:00    9:05     3:57:37
398   Drew Hunt              M3034       51/106       51:35     1:50:04     2:51:46     1:05:54    9:05     3:57:39
399   Paul Hofman            M4549        35/77       54:39     1:55:38     2:57:10     1:00:31    9:05     3:57:41
400   Nicole Lantz           F2529        20/71       52:49     1:52:58     2:56:38     1:01:10    9:05     3:57:48
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401   Heather Reading        F4044        15/55       54:25     1:54:07     2:56:53     1:00:57    9:05     3:57:49
402   Cassidy Gornick        F2024         5/44       49:15     1:44:30     2:42:41     1:15:26    9:06     3:58:06
403   Michael Owens          M4044        38/83       52:39     1:50:51     2:52:44     1:05:32    9:06     3:58:16
404   Rich Cunningham        M5054        20/64       55:03     1:54:06     2:54:27     1:03:54    9:06     3:58:21
405   Hannah Rawlins         F3034        16/76       57:05     1:59:44     3:02:11       56:27    9:07     3:58:38
406   Jerry Hales            M3539       53/103       46:20     1:40:50     2:46:57     1:11:52    9:07     3:58:49
407   Annika Wulf            F4549         8/53       54:38     1:52:58     2:55:27     1:03:26    9:08     3:58:53
408   Bristi Gerber          F1519          1/9       51:37     1:50:40     2:55:25     1:03:30    9:08     3:58:54
409   David Miller           M3539       54/103       53:38     1:52:02     2:55:05     1:03:50    9:08     3:58:55
410   Peter Mittelholzer     M4044        39/83       53:42     1:54:32     2:59:34       59:27    9:08     3:59:00
411   Rebecca Hansen         F2529        21/71       57:07     1:59:48     3:02:14       56:48    9:08     3:59:01
412   Colin Sullivan         M3034       52/106       54:36     1:55:17     2:57:26     1:01:41    9:08     3:59:06
413   Brooke Esquivel        F3034        17/76       55:33     1:55:20     2:56:26     1:02:43    9:08     3:59:09
414   Dawn Huizenga          F3539        22/82       51:51     1:49:58     2:54:39     1:04:42    9:09     3:59:20
415   Larry Seibert          M5054        21/64       55:34     1:57:53     3:01:12       58:35    9:10     3:59:47
416   Logan Ogden            M1519        11/16       52:40     1:52:21     2:59:46     1:00:03    9:10     3:59:49
417   Eric Self              PACER        11/17       57:08     1:59:49     3:02:47       57:05    9:10     3:59:51
418   Bob Madison            M6569         2/13       55:58     1:56:14     2:57:19     1:02:46    9:10     4:00:05
419   Jonathan Karli         M3034       53/106       56:06     1:56:43     2:59:15     1:00:51    9:10     4:00:06
420   Jeffrey Haskovec       M2024        28/54       58:05     2:02:19     3:05:28       54:53    9:11     4:00:20
421   Alice Castle           F2529        22/71       55:09     1:56:44     2:59:35     1:01:03    9:12     4:00:37
422   Brandon Rholl          M3034       54/106       58:34     2:03:40     3:07:59       52:49    9:12     4:00:48
423   Patty Croonquist       F5559         5/21       57:08     1:59:45     3:03:41       57:33    9:13     4:01:14
424   Patches Breed          F4044        16/55       50:15     1:50:22     2:57:10     1:04:12    9:13     4:01:21
425   Brandon Goeman         M4044        40/83       56:19     1:57:23     2:59:48     1:01:39    9:13     4:01:27
426   Gentri Barton          F3034        18/76       54:14     1:57:23     3:00:13     1:01:19    9:14     4:01:32
427   Jacque Bakker          F5054         6/27       56:15     1:58:49     3:01:36     1:00:00    9:14     4:01:35
428   James Wasmund          M4044        41/83       57:42     2:00:24     3:03:58       57:45    9:14     4:01:43
429   Jenny Boehm            F3034        19/76       56:58     1:59:12     3:02:19       59:27    9:14     4:01:45
430   Alicia Evans           F3539        23/82       56:58     1:59:13     3:02:19       59:27    9:14     4:01:45
431   Bridget Schlievert     F3034        20/76       57:42     1:59:44     3:03:33       58:18    9:14     4:01:50
432   John Bernat            M3539       55/103       55:34     1:56:25     3:00:26     1:01:33    9:15     4:01:58
433   Greg Smith             M3539       56/103       54:19     1:54:50     2:58:25     1:03:48    9:15     4:02:12
434   Emily Linscheid        F2024         6/44       49:14     1:46:49     2:51:27     1:10:50    9:15     4:02:16
435   Sarah Carson           F1519          2/9       49:25     1:47:44     2:56:03     1:06:28    9:16     4:02:31
436   Luke Morgan            M3539       57/103       55:23     1:56:32     3:00:59     1:02:26    9:18     4:03:25
437   John Skretta           M4549        36/77     1:00:27     2:02:50     3:04:41       58:45    9:18     4:03:25
438   Brent Thompson         M4549        37/77       53:27     1:55:04     3:00:52     1:02:37    9:18     4:03:28
439   Sarah Miller           F4044        17/55       59:40     2:02:57     3:05:56       58:00    9:19     4:03:55
440   Unknown Runner         M              1/1       54:58     1:56:52     3:00:57     1:02:59    9:19     4:03:56
441   Timothy Sutterer       M5054        22/64       55:14     1:54:53     2:57:08     1:06:56    9:19     4:04:04
442   Jeff Schultz           M4549        38/77       58:11     2:00:39     3:05:03       59:15    9:20     4:04:18
443   Brendon Geils          M2024        29/54       56:48     2:00:42     3:03:12     1:01:10    9:20     4:04:22
444   Stephanie Hughes       F4044        18/55       56:26     1:57:59     3:00:43     1:03:42    9:20     4:04:25
445   Kevin Natzke           M3034       55/106       54:14     1:54:59     3:01:09     1:03:20    9:20     4:04:28
446   Donald Thielen         M5054        23/64       48:39     1:47:31     2:59:25     1:05:11    9:21     4:04:35
447   Bob Hendricks          M4044        42/83       56:44     1:57:16     2:59:04     1:05:36    9:21     4:04:40
448   Mark Lowe              M5054        24/64       59:39     2:03:14     3:07:04       57:39    9:21     4:04:42
449   Michael Smith          M5559        13/36       56:23     1:57:37     2:58:26     1:06:21    9:21     4:04:47
450   Susie Nemeth-Wild      F2529        23/71       57:55     2:02:14     3:06:48       58:01    9:21     4:04:48
451   Karl Dearie            M5559        14/36       56:21     1:58:18     3:01:37     1:03:12    9:21     4:04:48
452   Joseph Simpson         M2529        50/94       53:06     1:51:12     2:56:02     1:08:50    9:21     4:04:51
453   Natalie Gibbons        F4044        19/55       55:50     1:58:09     3:02:44     1:02:10    9:21     4:04:53
454   Michael Splavec        M2529        51/94       52:46     1:50:38     2:55:07     1:09:55    9:22     4:05:02
455   Amy Demmer             F2529        24/71       55:30     1:56:14     3:01:53     1:03:14    9:22     4:05:06
456   Brenna Mannell         F4044        20/55       55:58     1:56:47     2:59:36     1:05:31    9:22     4:05:06
457   Peter Clark            M3539       58/103       52:37     1:50:29     2:52:08     1:13:07    9:22     4:05:14
458   Wyatt Westberg         M2024        30/54       48:39     1:45:44     2:54:27     1:10:52    9:22     4:05:18
459   Joey Zehner            M3034       56/106       48:53     1:45:41     2:52:17     1:13:11    9:23     4:05:27
460   Brandi Payne           F3034        21/76       58:57     2:01:25     3:05:34       59:57    9:23     4:05:31
461   Qixin Sun              M4044        43/83       54:39     1:56:29     3:01:38     1:03:54    9:23     4:05:32
462   Norm Tenbroek          M4044        44/83       56:55     1:59:51     3:04:26     1:01:23    9:23     4:05:48
463   Dena Cohen             F3539        24/82       56:53     1:59:52     3:04:26     1:01:23    9:23     4:05:49
464   Tyler Sadlo            M2529        52/94       57:03     1:59:42     3:02:14     1:03:46    9:24     4:05:59
465   Caitlin Kline          F2529        25/71       57:04     1:59:47     3:03:05     1:03:09    9:24     4:06:14
466   Emily Leonhart         F1519          3/9       57:37     2:01:11     3:05:11     1:01:04    9:24     4:06:15
467   Jim Masek              M4549        39/77       55:46     1:58:54     3:03:47     1:02:30    9:24     4:06:16
468   Caleb Hoakison         M3539       59/103       58:13     2:00:32     3:02:39     1:03:52    9:25     4:06:30
469   Ricky Krisle           M5559        15/36       50:13     1:50:28     2:59:10     1:07:26    9:25     4:06:35
470   Adam McMurray          M2024        31/54     1:00:57     2:05:06     3:07:58       58:45    9:25     4:06:42
471   Ottilie Walls          F4549         9/53       55:07     1:55:36     2:57:26     1:09:17    9:25     4:06:42
472   Sarah Grundfast        F3034        22/76       55:44     1:54:44     2:57:56     1:08:48    9:26     4:06:44
473   Victoria Mens          F2529        26/71       55:58     1:57:34     3:03:05     1:03:56    9:26     4:07:01
474   Allen Rogers           M3539       60/103       55:09     1:53:38     2:55:47     1:11:16    9:26     4:07:02
475   Richard Mockobee       M4549        40/77       56:04     1:56:48     2:59:39     1:07:29    9:26     4:07:08
476   Dan Scholl             M3539       61/103       54:58     1:56:28     3:01:36     1:05:41    9:27     4:07:17
477   Denise Carleton        F4549        10/53       54:35     1:56:47     3:01:38     1:05:56    9:27     4:07:34
478   Brenna Paukert         F2024         7/44       55:58     1:57:54     3:02:00     1:05:41    9:28     4:07:41
479   Timothy Bartie         M3034       57/106       57:00     2:00:00     3:06:19     1:01:29    9:28     4:07:48
480   Hannah Harrison        F2024         8/44       53:53     1:56:13     3:04:25     1:03:29    9:28     4:07:53
481   Angel Shawda           F4044        21/55       58:07     2:03:09     3:09:11       58:46    9:28     4:07:56
482   Matthew Berns          M1519        12/16     1:06:45     2:05:51     3:02:10     1:05:58    9:29     4:08:08
483   Meghan Hart            F2024         9/44       57:49     2:01:31     3:06:37     1:01:43    9:29     4:08:19
484   Scott Heisler          M4044        45/83       50:19     1:48:25     2:51:05     1:17:20    9:29     4:08:25
485   Claire Oglesby         F4044        22/55       56:56     2:00:13     3:05:59     1:02:27    9:29     4:08:26
486   Tim McClure            M4044        46/83       55:42     1:56:24     3:01:15     1:07:14    9:29     4:08:28
487   Katie Brandstatter     F3034        23/76       56:55     2:00:44     3:05:15     1:03:15    9:30     4:08:30
488   Donald Arends          M5054        25/64       54:44     1:54:57     2:59:23     1:09:10    9:30     4:08:32
489   Robert Volp            PACER        12/17       58:10     2:03:11     3:09:11       59:37    9:30     4:08:47
490   Melissa Summers        F3034        24/76       54:01     1:56:06     3:04:02     1:04:50    9:30     4:08:51
491   Samuel Welch           M1519        13/16     1:00:58     2:04:40     3:07:23     1:01:30    9:30     4:08:53
492   Marji Stark            F5054         7/27       55:51     1:59:20     3:04:34     1:04:24    9:31     4:08:58
493   Sarah Morgan           F3539        25/82       55:25     1:58:06     3:05:03     1:04:04    9:31     4:09:06
494   Thomas Cotter          M2529        53/94       52:31     1:50:27     2:58:48     1:10:21    9:31     4:09:09
495   Bryan Voracek          M4044        47/83       55:44     1:56:41     2:59:20     1:09:52    9:31     4:09:12
496   Katie Buchheit         F2024        10/44       57:39     2:00:40     3:06:51     1:02:21    9:31     4:09:12
497   Mary Buchheit          F4549        11/53       57:40     2:00:40     3:06:51     1:02:21    9:31     4:09:12
498   Ann Johnson            F3539        26/82       57:09     2:02:00     3:07:34     1:01:41    9:31     4:09:15
499   Mariah Stauffer        F3034        25/76       56:17     1:59:59     3:03:53     1:05:22    9:31     4:09:15
500   Hunter Darger          M2024        32/54       49:37     1:44:52     2:45:39     1:23:45    9:32     4:09:24
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501   Jonna Berry            F2529        27/71       58:58     2:02:41     3:08:00     1:01:32    9:32     4:09:32
502   Justin Grodnitzky      M4044        48/83       58:58     2:02:41     3:08:00     1:01:32    9:32     4:09:32
503   Katherine Marlin       F3539        27/82       57:42     2:03:27     3:10:02       59:41    9:32     4:09:42
504   Lucas Bee              M3539       62/103       54:08     1:51:34     2:55:43     1:14:07    9:33     4:09:49
505   Tom Youngwirth         M5054        26/64       54:19     1:56:13     3:04:39     1:05:12    9:33     4:09:50
506   Thomas Hosfield        M2529        54/94       59:16     2:04:55     3:08:06     1:01:48    9:33     4:09:53
507   Debbie Bemboom         F4549        12/53       58:57     2:03:44     3:08:56     1:00:58    9:33     4:09:53
508   Brent Pierson          M5054        27/64       54:03     1:54:46     3:02:01     1:07:53    9:33     4:09:54
509   Heather Dawson         F4549        13/53       55:51     1:56:52     3:02:39     1:07:18    9:33     4:09:57
510   Jared Carter           M3034       58/106       56:03     1:57:18     3:01:42     1:08:37    9:34     4:10:18
511   Ashley Shaw            F3034        26/76       57:10     1:59:51     3:07:25     1:02:57    9:34     4:10:21
512   Simon Bauer            M3539       63/103       56:38     2:00:59     3:07:47     1:02:34    9:34     4:10:21
513   Tom Reece              M4549        41/77       54:10     1:56:56     3:02:07     1:08:49    9:35     4:10:55
514   Jeramiah Cox           M3539       64/103                 1:59:15     3:04:00     1:07:29    9:36     4:11:28
515   Frederick Nesbit       M3034       59/106       55:17     1:57:22     3:02:33     1:08:58    9:36     4:11:30
516   Maja Quiles            F3539        28/82       59:40     2:03:45     3:08:54     1:02:44    9:37     4:11:38
517   Jeffrey Lukasavitz     M5559        16/36       50:34     1:49:18     2:57:33     1:14:12    9:37     4:11:44
518   Kevin Bergman          M4044        49/83       51:02     1:49:42     3:02:08     1:09:49    9:37     4:11:56
519   Leigh Walker Cook      F4549        14/53       53:00     1:54:24     3:03:57     1:08:19    9:38     4:12:15
520   Mollie Fitzgerald      F2529        28/71       59:43     2:05:46     3:12:22       59:56    9:38     4:12:18
521   Jonathan Renard        M2529        55/94       59:42     2:05:46     3:12:21       59:57    9:38     4:12:18
522   Sara Lefebvre          F3539        29/82       56:24     1:59:37     3:06:21     1:06:14    9:39     4:12:34
523   Caroline Treadwell     F1519          4/9       56:38     1:59:22     3:12:06     1:00:33    9:39     4:12:39
524   Jeanne Bouwens         F5054         8/27       59:12     2:05:21     3:12:16     1:00:28    9:39     4:12:44
525   Joni Osmundson         F3034        27/76       55:28     1:58:39     3:06:24     1:06:24    9:39     4:12:48
526   Ashley Parker          F3034        28/76       57:41     1:58:18     3:07:46     1:05:02    9:39     4:12:48
527   Hanna Engel Brower     F3034        29/76       57:02     2:00:26     3:06:40     1:06:16    9:40     4:12:56
528   Tara Maurer            F2529        29/71       58:06     2:03:48     3:09:57     1:03:04    9:40     4:13:00
529   Erin Mandzen           F2024        11/44       54:50     1:57:12     3:03:56     1:09:05    9:40     4:13:01
530   Tim Crouch             M5054        28/64       54:26     1:57:54     3:09:43     1:03:45    9:41     4:13:28
531   Rob Fornoff            M4044        50/83       56:32     1:58:33     3:05:52     1:07:46    9:41     4:13:38
532   Brandon Maxey          M2024        33/54     1:02:32     2:12:27     3:21:03       52:35    9:41     4:13:38
533   Nuria Jimenez          F3539        30/82       57:16     2:02:20     3:08:24     1:05:20    9:42     4:13:43
534   Matthew Tembreull      M3539       65/103       53:59     1:51:47     3:00:43     1:13:02    9:42     4:13:45
535   Sharon Landwehr        F4549        15/53       56:48     1:59:22     3:04:07     1:09:39    9:42     4:13:46
536   Kaitlyn Proper         F2024        12/44       59:56     2:04:16     3:11:31     1:02:22    9:42     4:13:53
537   John Brantsen          M4044        51/83       57:04     1:59:34     3:04:40     1:09:33    9:43     4:14:12
538   Garret Jensen          M2024        34/54       54:08     1:55:46     2:59:08     1:15:55    9:45     4:15:02
539   Jill Sigman            F4549        16/53       59:44     2:07:49     3:16:39       59:19    9:47     4:15:58
540   Scott Griffith         M4549        42/77     1:00:00     2:07:49     3:16:40       59:19    9:47     4:15:58
541   Ryan Goeser            M2529        56/94       58:25     2:02:46     3:10:34     1:05:43    9:47     4:16:16
542   Curtis Cook            M2024        35/54       57:35     2:04:43     3:09:54     1:06:28    9:48     4:16:22
543   Tony Guerra            M4549        43/77       57:24     2:00:44     3:08:37     1:07:49    9:48     4:16:26
544   David Christens        M5559        17/36       54:47     1:56:24     3:05:33     1:10:54    9:48     4:16:26
545   Ann Lendino            F4549        17/53       55:38     1:56:33     3:02:08     1:14:24    9:48     4:16:31
546   Daniel Limanowski      M2024        36/54     1:02:30     2:07:16     3:17:07       59:29    9:48     4:16:35
547   Andrew Sage            M3034       60/106       57:47     2:02:57     3:14:11     1:02:26    9:48     4:16:36
548   Conner Welch           M1519        14/16     1:00:59     2:04:41     3:07:24     1:09:24    9:49     4:16:48
549   Katherine Braught      F1519          5/9     1:00:58     2:04:44     3:11:51     1:05:00    9:49     4:16:50
550   Kelly Biggs            F4044        23/55       59:13     2:05:17     3:13:13     1:03:59    9:49     4:17:12
551   Doug Nalean-Carlson    M4044        52/83       59:50     2:06:36     3:14:31     1:02:48    9:50     4:17:18
552   Lalatendu Bag          M3539       66/103       56:08     2:00:32     3:09:21     1:07:58    9:50     4:17:19
553   Ryan Weidemann         M3539       67/103       55:18     1:57:56     3:04:19     1:13:00    9:50     4:17:19
554   Veronica Eberling      F4044        24/55       56:23     2:00:30     3:12:51     1:04:29    9:50     4:17:20
555   Benjamin Ahrens        M3539       68/103       52:43     1:50:57     2:59:00     1:18:24    9:50     4:17:24
556   James Uthe             M3539       69/103     1:03:23     2:10:08     3:16:38     1:00:52    9:50     4:17:30
557   Chris Hostetler        M5054        29/64       56:31     2:01:14     3:11:36     1:05:56    9:50     4:17:31
558   Tracey Hostetler       F4549        18/53       56:32     2:01:33     3:11:48     1:05:44    9:50     4:17:31
559   Amy Bender             F4549        19/53       55:51     2:00:00     3:08:32     1:09:29    9:51     4:18:00
560   April Komplin          F3034        30/76     1:01:22     2:07:58     3:15:18     1:02:51    9:52     4:18:09
561   Josh Schoenblatt       M2024        37/54       55:40     1:57:30     3:06:44     1:11:37    9:52     4:18:20
562   Jaiden Cloyd           F2024        13/44       57:36     2:01:55     3:09:00     1:09:24    9:52     4:18:24
563   David Mauger           M6064         6/24       57:18     1:59:14     3:05:00     1:13:26    9:52     4:18:25
564   Jared Gerber           M2529        57/94       48:39     1:44:36     2:56:59     1:21:29    9:52     4:18:28
565   Daron Lewis            M3034       61/106       59:50     2:02:55     3:08:50     1:09:41    9:52     4:18:31
566   Maggie Haaland         F6569          1/2     1:03:13     2:10:56     3:16:44     1:01:55    9:53     4:18:38
567   Michael Olson          M2529        58/94       56:33     1:59:33     3:10:55     1:07:50    9:53     4:18:44
568   Stefanie Adam          F2024        14/44       59:55     2:04:15     3:11:31     1:07:20    9:53     4:18:51
569   Jennifer Lash          F4549        20/53       57:00     2:02:23     3:09:01     1:09:53    9:53     4:18:53
570   Matthew Flattery       M2529        59/94       50:38     1:47:11     2:51:37     1:27:24    9:54     4:19:00
571   Elise Damman           F2024        15/44       57:23     2:02:35     3:14:30     1:04:43    9:54     4:19:12
572   Ben Dow                M3034       62/106       54:51     1:59:18     3:07:37     1:11:46    9:54     4:19:22
573   Amy Donner             F4044        25/55     1:00:19     2:08:31     3:15:29     1:03:57    9:55     4:19:25
574   Aaron Lagneaux         M3034       63/106     1:01:45     2:07:52     3:17:19     1:02:21    9:55     4:19:39
575   John Bruce             M3034       64/106       57:02     2:02:05     3:11:26     1:08:14    9:55     4:19:40
576   Lisa Belzer-Kelly      F3539        31/82     1:02:21     2:09:54     3:18:50     1:01:10    9:56     4:19:59
577   Elly Stremsterfer      F3034        31/76     1:02:49     2:12:22     3:20:12       59:50    9:56     4:20:01
578   Cindy Dewulf           F6064          2/8     1:00:59     2:09:29     3:16:43     1:03:34    9:57     4:20:16
579   Marshall Bricker       M2529        60/94     1:00:03     2:02:06     3:10:34     1:09:49    9:57     4:20:22
580   Steve Oberdin          M4549        44/77       58:09     2:03:17     3:10:32     1:10:03    9:57     4:20:35
581   Jennifer Swanson       F2529        30/71     1:00:49     2:08:15     3:18:02     1:02:39    9:57     4:20:41
582   Ryan Schulte           M4044        53/83     1:00:17     2:10:06     3:21:28       59:14    9:57     4:20:42
583   Amy Darr               F3034        32/76     1:06:24     2:12:41     3:18:58     1:01:55    9:58     4:20:52
584   Faye Frein             F2529        31/71     1:00:18     2:05:58     3:14:51     1:06:03    9:58     4:20:54
585   Dean Dziedzic          M5054        30/64     1:02:40     2:12:29     3:22:00       59:09    9:59     4:21:08
586   Jamie Dunn             F3539        32/82       56:16     1:59:43     3:09:09     1:12:13    9:59     4:21:21
587   Gennadiy Bondarenko    M5054        31/64       58:24     2:03:00     3:12:09     1:09:24    9:59     4:21:32
588   Renata Casadei         F4549        21/53       57:15     2:03:40     3:14:56     1:06:39    9:59     4:21:34
589   Lisa Butler            F3034        33/76       59:29     2:05:31     3:14:24     1:07:33   10:00     4:21:57
590   Jenae Noonan           F2529        32/71     1:02:13     2:10:38     3:19:10     1:02:53   10:01     4:22:03
591   Amelia Borgomainerio   F2529        33/71       55:08     1:57:47     3:12:17     1:09:49   10:01     4:22:06
592   Ronald Harmon          M3034       65/106     1:02:10     2:11:02     3:20:21     1:01:53   10:01     4:22:13
593   Scott Buchheit         M3034       66/106     1:08:40     2:15:46     3:21:57     1:00:19   10:01     4:22:16
594   Josh Mullin            M3034       67/106       57:04     2:00:54     3:12:02     1:10:27   10:02     4:22:29
595   Sydney Cloyd           F2024        16/44     1:00:56     2:05:31     3:15:41     1:06:55   10:02     4:22:35
596   Mark McDermott         M5054        32/64     1:02:20     2:12:40     3:21:14     1:01:23   10:02     4:22:36
597   Betty Carson           F4549        22/53       58:57     2:04:17     3:16:59     1:05:50   10:02     4:22:49
598   Molly Rhodes           F2529        34/71     1:02:08     2:12:53     3:21:55     1:00:55   10:02     4:22:49
599   Angela Mason           F2529        35/71     1:02:07     2:12:53     3:21:55     1:00:55   10:02     4:22:49
600   Jeannie Kwong          F4044        26/55     1:00:15     2:06:53     3:16:25     1:06:33   10:03     4:22:57
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Cecilia Wilborn        F3034        34/76     1:02:33     2:11:58     3:22:40     1:00:17   10:03     4:22:57
602   Mark Wilborn           M3539       70/103     1:02:34     2:11:58     3:22:40     1:00:17   10:03     4:22:57
603   Whitney Honsbruch      F2529        36/71       57:25     2:01:21     3:13:01     1:09:57   10:03     4:22:58
604   Anthony Pudlo          M3034       68/106       48:40     1:54:01     3:14:31     1:08:48   10:03     4:23:18
605   Dick James             M6064         7/24     1:02:12     2:11:13     3:18:16     1:05:06   10:04     4:23:22
606   Juli Tripple           F4044        27/55       59:29     2:07:27     3:18:36     1:04:58   10:04     4:23:33
607   Kimberly Stephens      F3539        33/82     1:00:23     2:08:03     3:17:49     1:05:50   10:04     4:23:38
608   Brent Meyer            M4044        54/83     1:02:16     2:12:16     3:21:29     1:02:09   10:04     4:23:38
609   Melinda Peters         F4044        28/55     1:05:06     2:19:09     3:26:14       57:58   10:06     4:24:12
610   Mary Lynch             F5054         9/27       59:30     2:06:08     3:15:34     1:08:43   10:06     4:24:16
611   Laura Stapes           F2529        37/71       58:03     2:06:34     3:17:11     1:07:13   10:06     4:24:24
612   Dale Kufahl            M5559        18/36       56:18     2:00:39     3:11:20     1:13:11   10:06     4:24:31
613   Thomas Perri           PACER        13/17     1:02:27     2:12:28     3:22:02     1:02:33   10:06     4:24:35
614   Jeff Tackman           M5559        19/36       59:30     2:04:34     3:12:15     1:12:24   10:07     4:24:38
615   Carol Kelly            F6064          3/8     1:02:17     2:12:32     3:22:49     1:01:51   10:07     4:24:39
616   Gregg Dahlgren         M4549        45/77     1:02:22     2:11:18     3:21:09     1:03:34   10:07     4:24:42
617   Owen Witte             M2024        38/54       59:38     2:04:00     3:14:47     1:10:01   10:07     4:24:47
618   Carla Danielson        F4044        29/55       57:53     2:04:06     3:14:28     1:10:34   10:07     4:25:01
619   Matthew Tracy          M4044        55/83       58:49     2:02:15     3:11:08     1:14:00   10:08     4:25:08
620   Chris Traeger          M3034       69/106     1:03:30     2:13:12     3:22:27     1:02:48   10:08     4:25:14
621   Katie Hanson           F3034        35/76     1:02:39     2:12:42     3:22:52     1:02:27   10:08     4:25:18
622   Weston Bruemmer        M2024        39/54       54:10     1:56:43     3:07:47     1:17:38   10:08     4:25:25
623   Adam Willerth          M2024        40/54       58:35     2:05:05     3:19:37     1:05:53   10:08     4:25:30
624   Cesar Gradilla         M4044        56/83       54:36     1:53:00     3:08:41     1:16:54   10:09     4:25:34
625   Stephen Mally          M3034       70/106       57:36     2:03:26     3:16:00     1:09:36   10:09     4:25:36
626   Angela Allgood         F2024        17/44       57:53     2:02:54     3:10:04     1:15:43   10:09     4:25:46
627   Andrew Hagerty         M2024        41/54       46:21     1:42:10     2:59:37     1:26:14   10:09     4:25:51
628   Darrell Chiavetta      M4549        46/77       57:50     2:02:56     3:10:16     1:15:36   10:09     4:25:52
629   Brian Rumelhart        M4044        57/83     1:02:09     2:11:19     3:22:11     1:03:42   10:09     4:25:53
630   Caroline Hale-Coldwell F5054        10/27       58:45     2:08:34     3:22:48     1:03:09   10:10     4:25:57
631   Katrina Raisch         F2529        38/71       57:49     2:05:40     3:17:05     1:08:54   10:10     4:25:59
632   Casey McNamara         F3539        34/82     1:02:33     2:12:23     3:21:36     1:04:25   10:10     4:26:00
633   Michele Prell          F3539        35/82     1:02:35     2:12:23     3:21:36     1:04:25   10:10     4:26:00
634   Tara Nordquist         F3539        36/82     1:02:33     2:12:27     3:22:01     1:04:00   10:10     4:26:01
635   Ashley Hesson          F3034        36/76       58:27     2:04:18     3:16:16     1:09:46   10:10     4:26:02
636   Joshua Meyer           M3034       71/106       46:27     1:38:44     2:53:27     1:32:40   10:10     4:26:07
637   Patrick Klopfenstein   M2529        61/94       59:17     2:04:55     3:12:49     1:13:21   10:10     4:26:10
638   Phelan Thomas          M6064         8/24       56:30     2:01:25     3:12:32     1:13:46   10:10     4:26:18
639   Hector Moreno          M4044        58/83       57:43     2:00:11     3:04:48     1:21:36   10:11     4:26:23
640   Kristen Nordaker       F2529        39/71     1:01:23     2:10:57     3:22:51     1:03:36   10:11     4:26:26
641   Bryan Loya             M2529        62/94     1:02:34     2:12:27     3:21:53     1:04:46   10:11     4:26:39
642   Owen Meyers            M3034       72/106       57:53     2:04:21     3:17:44     1:09:12   10:12     4:26:56
643   Bill Ryan              M6064         9/24     1:04:22     2:12:59     3:21:53     1:05:05   10:12     4:26:57
644   Sarah Fix              F3539        37/82       59:47     2:08:59     3:21:06     1:05:58   10:12     4:27:04
645   Rebeka Wolfe           F2529        40/71     1:01:23     2:10:59     3:22:51     1:04:18   10:12     4:27:08
646   Chris Roling           M4549        47/77       58:01     2:01:56     3:16:07     1:11:03   10:12     4:27:09
647   Alex Headley           M2024        42/54     1:02:00     2:10:25     3:20:02     1:07:14   10:13     4:27:16
648   Bob Hughes             M6064        10/24       56:07     2:00:58     3:16:37     1:10:46   10:13     4:27:23
649   Alexis Madsen          F2024        18/44     1:00:57     2:04:41     3:11:09     1:16:14   10:13     4:27:23
650   Steve Gasparovich      M5559        20/36     1:01:21     2:07:00     3:17:28     1:09:57   10:13     4:27:25
651   Anna Lampe             F2024        19/44     1:03:10     2:12:48     3:24:12     1:03:20   10:13     4:27:31
652   Anna Burke Weckwerth   F2024        20/44     1:03:10     2:12:49     3:24:13     1:03:20   10:13     4:27:32
653   Ryan Bishop            M2529        63/94       51:55     1:51:22     3:07:11     1:20:36   10:14     4:27:46
654   Roger Barloon          M5054        33/64       56:59     2:02:00     3:10:16     1:17:47   10:14     4:28:03
655   David Lang             M5054        34/64       55:06     1:56:51     3:09:05     1:18:58   10:14     4:28:03
656   Scott Pruzin           M2529        64/94       57:33     2:00:00     3:09:47     1:18:24   10:15     4:28:10
657   Aaron Hollander        M3034       73/106     1:03:49     2:15:53     3:27:05     1:01:11   10:15     4:28:16
658   Chase Mitrisin         M3034       74/106     1:07:32     2:15:50     3:25:36     1:02:43   10:15     4:28:19
659   Thomas Bane            M3539       71/103       56:27     2:00:44     3:18:54     1:09:53   10:16     4:28:47
660   Ahmed Mohamed          M3539       72/103     1:00:48     2:10:34     3:21:25     1:07:31   10:16     4:28:55
661   Michael Mohan          F1519          6/9     1:00:43     2:10:34     3:21:24     1:07:31   10:16     4:28:55
662   Scott Boever           M5559        21/36     1:09:50     2:21:34     3:31:45       57:48   10:18     4:29:32
663   Jody Weckwerth         F5054        11/27       56:20     2:01:05     3:10:49     1:18:47   10:18     4:29:35
664   Lance Freml            M3034       75/106       49:33     1:50:11     3:07:38     1:22:07   10:18     4:29:44
665   Eileen Kelly           F5559         6/21     1:02:18     2:12:34     3:22:50     1:06:56   10:18     4:29:46
666   Tony McBride           M5559        22/36     1:04:37     2:13:43     3:22:10     1:07:50   10:19     4:29:59
667   Christopher Schon Scho M2024        43/54       55:54     1:57:48     3:10:22     1:19:41   10:19     4:30:03
668   Jackie Iverson         F3034        37/76     1:02:40     2:14:32     3:26:23     1:04:02   10:20     4:30:25
669   Kenneth Hooley         M3539       73/103       57:44     2:00:14     3:13:07     1:17:36   10:20     4:30:42
670   Ryan Matasovsky        M2024        44/54       50:19     1:46:45     3:09:53     1:20:54   10:21     4:30:47
671   Nick McGrath           M2529        65/94       54:23     1:52:10     3:06:11     1:24:38   10:21     4:30:49
672   Brandon Kester         M3539       74/103     1:02:36     2:12:27     3:22:11     1:09:07   10:22     4:31:18
673   Priscila Torres        F2529        41/71       56:57     2:02:04     3:16:42     1:14:43   10:22     4:31:25
674   Maria Emilia Duenas    F2529        42/71       54:36     1:53:04     3:00:46     1:30:48   10:22     4:31:34
675   Mehmet Akcan           M6569         3/13       56:10     1:59:56     3:14:13     1:17:31   10:23     4:31:44
676   Patrick Decoster       M6569         4/13       59:06     2:06:43     3:17:22     1:14:37   10:23     4:31:58
677   Debra Rosendahl        F4549        23/53     1:01:27     2:09:53     3:23:01     1:08:59   10:23     4:31:59
678   Kelly Brown            F3539        38/82       57:37     2:08:05     3:25:15     1:06:47   10:23     4:32:01
679   Michael Mandzen        M5054        35/64       58:41     2:03:50     3:15:18     1:16:44   10:23     4:32:02
680   Emmanuel Mate-Kodjo    M3034       76/106     1:06:06     2:17:09     3:30:12     1:02:03   10:24     4:32:14
681   Soko Starobin          F4549        24/53     1:01:55     2:12:46     3:25:46     1:06:31   10:24     4:32:17
682   Jill Waterman          F4549        25/53     1:00:11     2:09:09     3:23:03     1:09:24   10:24     4:32:27
683   Jennie Butler          F4549        26/53     1:00:10     2:09:08     3:23:04     1:09:24   10:24     4:32:27
684   Kimberly Malloy        F5559         7/21     1:09:51                 3:15:42     1:16:47   10:24     4:32:28
685   Jason Soliday          M4549        48/77       55:55     2:03:21     3:19:02     1:13:35   10:25     4:32:37
686   Leon Tu                M3034       77/106     1:06:09     2:17:19     3:29:55     1:02:43   10:25     4:32:37
687   Karl Anderson          M4044        59/83     1:02:50     2:11:31     3:20:10     1:12:35   10:25     4:32:45
688   Jose M Estrada         M4549        49/77       57:43     2:02:56     3:12:32     1:20:20   10:25     4:32:51
689   Tj McGee               M3539       75/103     1:02:13     2:11:57     3:24:53     1:08:00   10:25     4:32:52
690   Alan Dispirito         M6064        11/24       58:37     2:07:52     3:20:34     1:12:24   10:26     4:32:57
691   Chris Coffey           M4549        50/77       55:09     1:59:14     3:20:20     1:12:40   10:26     4:32:59
692   Suzanne Sosby          F4044        30/55       59:31     2:07:27     3:18:36     1:14:37   10:26     4:33:13
693   Abby Kooker            F2529        43/71     1:02:29     2:14:21     3:31:04     1:02:13   10:26     4:33:17
694   Nyka Aukstuolis        F3034        38/76       58:10     2:06:14     3:20:58     1:12:45   10:27     4:33:43
695   Carol Litscher         F5559         8/21     1:01:47     2:11:29     3:22:40     1:11:17   10:28     4:33:57
696   Tim Thelen             M4044        60/83     1:03:22     2:12:35     3:24:50     1:09:11   10:28     4:34:01
697   Kyle Nelson            M4549        51/77       53:08     1:55:14     3:12:25     1:21:50   10:29     4:34:15
698   Jessica Verdon         F3034        39/76     1:06:19     2:17:58     3:30:54     1:03:42   10:29     4:34:36
699   Kelsey Merrigan        F2529        44/71       53:44     1:57:09     3:06:29     1:28:11   10:29     4:34:39
700   Christopher Perez      M2024        45/54       55:24     1:57:13     3:19:13     1:15:29   10:30     4:34:42
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701   Sherry Fuessel         F4044        31/55     1:04:53     2:15:15     3:28:49     1:05:56   10:30     4:34:45
702   Deanna Wahlert         F2529        45/71     1:02:15     2:12:56     3:27:24     1:07:27   10:30     4:34:51
703   Suzanne Whitehead      F5054        12/27     1:01:06     2:11:55     3:26:18     1:08:38   10:30     4:34:56
704   Kristin Rourk          F3034        40/76     1:05:01     2:17:13     3:28:30     1:06:28   10:30     4:34:57
705   Lauren Rein            F3539        39/82     1:07:27     2:19:22     3:30:10     1:04:50   10:30     4:34:59
706   Brooke Long            F2024        21/44       56:00     2:01:57     3:20:00     1:15:05   10:30     4:35:04
707   Hebi Li                M2529        66/94       52:21     1:52:35     3:17:48     1:17:20   10:31     4:35:07
708   Darko Lokmic           M4044        61/83       58:09     2:03:11     3:20:54     1:14:18   10:31     4:35:11
709   Joshua Metz            M2529        67/94       58:59     2:06:56     3:22:07     1:13:16   10:31     4:35:22
710   Ryan Juza              M4044        62/83     1:07:25     2:16:43     3:28:32     1:07:05   10:32     4:35:36
711   Shawn Beach            M4549        52/77       59:18     2:05:09     3:16:44     1:19:03   10:32     4:35:46
712   Brie Roth              F3539        40/82       59:45     2:09:45     3:24:15     1:11:40   10:32     4:35:54
713   Kimberly Kasper        F4549        27/53     1:02:45     2:14:56     3:29:54     1:06:10   10:33     4:36:03
714   Michael Forinash       M3539       76/103     1:02:33     2:12:55     3:28:48     1:07:17   10:33     4:36:04
715   Jack Kinseth           M1519        15/16     1:06:55     2:21:48     3:32:42     1:03:29   10:33     4:36:10
716   Janet Olawsky          F3034        41/76     1:06:26     2:17:34     3:30:36     1:05:36   10:33     4:36:12
717   Rebecca Alter          F5559         9/21     1:04:32     2:18:18     3:31:30     1:04:42   10:33     4:36:12
718   Fred Tennessen         M6569         5/13     1:06:06     2:18:27     3:32:34     1:03:48   10:33     4:36:22
719   Chris Beckwith         M3539       77/103     1:06:29     2:17:36     3:30:38     1:05:48   10:34     4:36:26
720   Alan Alberto           M5054        36/64     1:03:18     2:12:27     3:28:31     1:08:00   10:34     4:36:30
721   Kent Kunze             M5559        23/36     1:07:50     2:19:29     3:30:37     1:05:57   10:34     4:36:34
722   Elliott Schoen         M5054        37/64     1:04:41     2:18:22     3:27:22     1:09:14   10:34     4:36:36
723   Bob Bisenius           M6064        12/24       56:49     2:02:22     3:19:11     1:17:37   10:34     4:36:47
724   Suzy Searfoss          F3539        41/82     1:04:53     2:15:17     3:28:49     1:08:09   10:35     4:36:58
725   Al Navidi              M5559        24/36     1:00:47     2:09:05     3:21:44     1:15:17   10:35     4:37:00
726   Craig Ogilvie          M5559        25/36     1:04:59     2:17:10     3:28:49     1:08:26   10:35     4:37:14
727   Jonathan Fitzpatrick   M3034       78/106       58:47     2:01:32     3:11:50     1:25:54   10:37     4:37:44
728   Alison Talarcek        F4044        32/55     1:00:57     2:09:08     3:25:47     1:12:03   10:37     4:37:50
729   James Ma               M6064        13/24     1:00:22     2:09:25     3:21:10     1:16:51   10:37     4:38:00
730   Mark Collantes         M5054        38/64     1:01:03     2:09:31     3:22:05     1:15:58   10:37     4:38:02
731   Michael Gaunt          M4549        53/77       52:52     1:52:55     3:14:11     1:24:01   10:38     4:38:12
732   Donna Gaunt            F4549        28/53       56:36     2:03:11     3:18:35     1:19:37   10:38     4:38:12
733   Jacqueline Evans       F5054        13/27     1:03:22     2:13:33     3:26:46     1:11:28   10:38     4:38:14
734   Randy Bachman          M6064        14/24       57:41     2:04:00     3:21:55     1:16:43   10:39     4:38:38
735   Tony Klodd             M2529        68/94       57:26     2:04:26     3:16:56     1:21:47   10:39     4:38:42
736   Valerie Thompson       F4549        29/53     1:01:35     2:12:11     3:29:16     1:09:43   10:39     4:38:59
737   Mandy Zehnder          F2529        46/71       59:37     2:09:34     3:25:20     1:13:48   10:40     4:39:07
738   Emily Schafer          F3539        42/82       59:27     2:09:34     3:26:54     1:12:17   10:40     4:39:10
739   Ryan Gurwell           M3539       78/103     1:02:44     2:12:50     3:25:20     1:13:52   10:40     4:39:11
740   Teri Hartzler          F5054        14/27       59:42     2:11:35     3:28:01     1:11:13   10:40     4:39:13
741   Aimee Hough            F4044        33/55     1:05:24     2:15:40     3:28:15     1:11:04   10:40     4:39:19
742   Dan MacKenzie          M3034       79/106     1:04:03     2:16:50     3:30:24     1:09:02   10:40     4:39:26
743   Joel Martin            M2529        69/94     1:01:39     2:11:33     3:25:49     1:13:38   10:40     4:39:27
744   Julie Healy            F3539        43/82     1:01:03     2:09:31     3:24:15     1:15:31   10:41     4:39:45
745   Tim Hintz              M3539       79/103     1:03:21     2:12:34     3:24:51     1:15:12   10:42     4:40:02
746   Jeremy Hoffman         M3034       80/106     1:06:21     2:19:53     3:33:52     1:06:18   10:42     4:40:09
747   Ethan Weis             M2024        46/54       51:54     1:54:06     3:11:35     1:28:35   10:42     4:40:10
748   Jacob Krapfl           M3034       81/106     1:02:46     2:08:29     3:24:42     1:15:32   10:42     4:40:13
749   Erin McCrorey          F3034        42/76     1:06:28     2:18:22     3:33:04     1:07:11   10:42     4:40:15
750   Eric Klingensmith      PACER        14/17     1:06:29     2:17:37     3:30:39     1:09:49   10:43     4:40:27
751   Janae Mariner          F2529        47/71     1:02:41     2:14:33     3:30:00     1:10:34   10:43     4:40:33
752   Jacob Thein            M2529        70/94       58:30     2:03:20     3:19:20     1:21:14   10:43     4:40:34
753   Sarah Stangl           F3034        43/76     1:07:48     2:22:33     3:36:13     1:04:38   10:44     4:40:51
754   Anthony Keller         M4549        54/77     1:00:17     2:07:00     3:21:22     1:19:34   10:44     4:40:55
755   Nate Etten             M3034       82/106     1:01:25     2:10:19     3:27:02     1:14:20   10:45     4:41:22
756   Dola Krishna Erla      M4044        63/83       58:13     2:08:38     3:26:40     1:15:15   10:46     4:41:55
757   Jason Muselman         M3539       80/103     1:02:52     2:14:16     3:30:36     1:11:40   10:47     4:42:15
758   Tara Gordon            F3539        44/82     1:06:14     2:18:44     3:33:30     1:08:47   10:47     4:42:16
759   Dustin Taylor          M4549        55/77     1:01:34     2:13:18     3:28:00     1:14:34   10:48     4:42:34
760   Tammy Philhower        F5054        15/27     1:07:05     2:20:23     3:35:25     1:07:13   10:48     4:42:38
761   Christopher Skelton    M3539       81/103       53:55     2:04:49     3:26:10     1:16:30   10:48     4:42:40
762   Emily Robins           F3539        45/82     1:06:46     2:18:56     3:31:06     1:11:36   10:48     4:42:41
763   Matt Robins            M3539       82/103     1:06:46     2:18:56     3:31:06     1:11:36   10:48     4:42:42
764   Justin Darrow          M3539       83/103     1:04:10     2:14:48     3:30:44     1:12:05   10:48     4:42:48
765   Anil Kumar Swayampu    M3539       84/103     1:02:24     2:12:32     3:24:14     1:18:46   10:49     4:43:00
766   Aaron Zeigler          M3539       85/103     1:07:01     2:14:50     3:27:50     1:15:29   10:49     4:43:18
767   Char Ruiz              F5054        16/27     1:06:28     2:21:30     3:36:00     1:07:42   10:50     4:43:42
768   Jade McGill            F3034        44/76       58:52     2:06:35     3:27:05     1:16:41   10:50     4:43:45
769   Chad Lee               M4044        64/83       54:29     2:02:32     3:23:01     1:21:15   10:51     4:44:16
770   Elijah Stines          M3034       83/106       54:41     2:02:55     3:29:31     1:14:53   10:52     4:44:23
771   Jennifer Van Thomme    F3034        45/76     1:04:25     2:17:02     3:32:44     1:11:49   10:52     4:44:33
772   Brad Smith             M4549        56/77     1:03:51     2:17:22     3:35:12     1:09:36   10:53     4:44:48
773   Tish Yates             F4549        30/53     1:07:03     2:20:22     3:35:25     1:09:28   10:53     4:44:52
774   Jennifer Shilling      F3539        46/82     1:08:40     2:22:02     3:37:20     1:07:50   10:54     4:45:09
775   Colleen De Bruin       F5559        10/21     1:04:36     2:17:46     3:33:09     1:12:30   10:55     4:45:38
776   Chloe Benjamin         F2529        48/71     1:04:27     2:16:41     3:33:15     1:12:35   10:55     4:45:50
777   Ashley Sires           F3034        46/76     1:06:49     2:19:05     3:34:23     1:11:32   10:55     4:45:55
778   Kyler White            M2024        47/54     1:00:58     2:09:06     3:26:10     1:19:47   10:55     4:45:56
779   Tim Hammer             M3034       84/106       56:07     1:57:43     3:11:16     1:35:00   10:56     4:46:16
780   Deena Klesel           F2529        49/71     1:02:59     2:14:12     3:31:41     1:14:47   10:56     4:46:27
781   Jill Powers            F3539        47/82       56:54     2:00:01     3:18:30     1:28:01   10:57     4:46:31
782   Gregory Clark          M5559        26/36       55:04     2:01:18     3:20:46     1:26:01   10:57     4:46:47
783   Srinivas Dyava         M3539       86/103     1:01:29     2:11:41     3:28:32     1:18:19   10:57     4:46:51
784   Sarah Van Maanen       F2024        22/44       59:06     2:10:32     3:30:11     1:16:50   10:58     4:47:01
785   Kent Nelson            M4549        57/77       57:01     2:04:31     3:28:57     1:18:18   10:58     4:47:15
786   Scott Turner           M4044        65/83     1:05:51     2:17:44     3:29:21     1:18:04   10:59     4:47:24
787   Ashley Friday          F3034        47/76     1:07:57     2:19:51     3:38:50     1:08:39   10:59     4:47:28
788   Shannon Henson         F3034        48/76     1:01:06     2:14:35     3:35:13     1:12:28   10:59     4:47:41
789   Leah Pelfrey           F4549        31/53     1:06:59     2:17:23     3:31:53     1:16:20   11:01     4:48:13
790   Argenta Lucas          F4549        32/53     1:07:01     2:17:22     3:31:53     1:16:21   11:01     4:48:13
791   John Siragusa          M5054        39/64     1:07:01     2:17:24     3:31:54     1:16:20   11:01     4:48:14
792   Susan Siragusa         F5054        17/27     1:07:01     2:17:22     3:31:54     1:16:21   11:01     4:48:14
793   Matthew Kiracofe       M3034       85/106     1:07:01     2:17:24     3:31:54     1:16:20   11:01     4:48:14
794   Nancy Lai              F4044        34/55     1:00:53     2:13:58     3:33:23     1:15:00   11:01     4:48:22
795   Steph Martin           F3539        48/82     1:02:47     2:12:47     3:30:00     1:18:23   11:01     4:48:23
796   Cem Kolbakir           M2529        71/94     1:00:35     2:09:44     3:29:38     1:18:55   11:01     4:48:32
797   Todd Chambers          M3539       87/103     1:04:15     2:15:29     3:33:01     1:15:38   11:01     4:48:38
798   Devin Dunkin           F2529        50/71     1:04:14     2:15:29     3:33:01     1:15:38   11:01     4:48:38
799   Mark Allen             M6569         6/13     1:05:49     2:19:38     3:36:58     1:11:41   11:01     4:48:39
800   Jason Buseman          M3034       86/106     1:10:12     2:26:29     3:43:12     1:05:30   11:02     4:48:41
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801   Chris Schwieso         M3539       88/103     1:03:49     2:14:40     3:32:22     1:16:27   11:02     4:48:49
802   Taylor Henry           M2529        72/94     1:07:14     2:20:21     3:36:37     1:12:26   11:02     4:49:03
803   Kelly Richards         F4549        33/53     1:07:00     2:21:15     3:39:36     1:09:38   11:03     4:49:14
804   Lori Langan            F4549        34/53     1:04:47     2:16:36     3:33:34     1:15:41   11:03     4:49:15
805   Stephen Taylor         M6569         7/13     1:03:15     2:14:41     3:28:37     1:20:39   11:03     4:49:15
806   Sarah Grady            F4044        35/55     1:07:19     2:21:17     3:40:15     1:09:04   11:03     4:49:19
807   Mary Dowson            F5559        11/21     1:01:04     2:12:35     3:34:20     1:15:17   11:04     4:49:37
808   Susan Manning          F2024        23/44     1:08:29     2:28:18     3:47:02     1:02:37   11:04     4:49:38
809   Danelle Svare          F2529        51/71     1:03:52     2:18:16     3:39:23     1:10:17   11:04     4:49:39
810   Grant Stanton          M2024        48/54     1:00:11     2:08:47     3:31:31     1:18:22   11:04     4:49:53
811   David Andrews          M5054        40/64     1:08:43     2:22:47     3:39:42     1:10:19   11:05     4:50:01
812   Danielle Sill          F2024        24/44     1:08:40     2:22:47     3:39:09     1:10:53   11:05     4:50:01
813   Peter Woodman          M2024        49/54       55:02     1:58:42     3:23:48     1:26:28   11:05     4:50:15
814   Michael Dao            M4044        66/83       55:48     1:57:46     3:10:08     1:40:08   11:05     4:50:16
815   Colton Rathe           M2529        73/94     1:00:54     2:11:36     3:32:51     1:17:28   11:05     4:50:19
816   Greg Burmeister        M5054        41/64     1:00:56     2:10:06     3:24:57     1:25:22   11:05     4:50:19
817   Ryan Whitesitt         M5054        42/64       56:16     1:59:36     3:20:11     1:30:12   11:05     4:50:22
818   Gina Christoffel       F3034        49/76     1:05:23     2:16:43     3:35:14     1:15:09   11:05     4:50:22
819   Eldon Campos-Anderson  M2529        74/94       54:04     1:57:14     3:16:07     1:34:18   11:06     4:50:24
820   James Foote            M2529        75/94       58:06     2:08:00     3:35:31     1:15:07   11:06     4:50:37
821   Brett Rowan            M4044        67/83     1:06:29     2:18:20     3:31:06     1:19:48   11:07     4:50:53
822   Jerome Ventura         M4549        58/77     1:05:20     2:18:03     3:37:34     1:13:20   11:07     4:50:53
823   Kendall Bryant         F2024        25/44     1:05:11     2:21:18     3:37:33     1:13:23   11:07     4:50:55
824   Elizabeth Eppink       F1519          7/9     1:04:00     2:18:15     3:35:15     1:15:50   11:07     4:51:04
825   James Coenen           M6064        15/24     1:06:57     2:20:26     3:37:37     1:13:45   11:08     4:51:21
826   Cassie Donahue         F2024        26/44     1:04:40     2:19:34     3:37:13     1:14:12   11:08     4:51:25
827   Zachary Norgren        M3034       87/106       54:02     1:56:06     3:14:48     1:36:40   11:08     4:51:27
828   Katie Norine           F3034        50/76       57:37     2:03:55     3:26:29     1:25:03   11:08     4:51:31
829   Brookann Barkley       F3539        49/82     1:05:36     2:17:29     3:36:14     1:15:19   11:08     4:51:33
830   Peter Van Zee          M3539       89/103     1:04:14     2:11:29     3:27:30     1:24:07   11:08     4:51:36
831   Charlotte Sucik        F3034        51/76     1:09:28     2:26:17     3:44:40     1:07:06   11:09     4:51:45
832   Ashley Harvey          F3034        52/76     1:01:33     2:14:00     3:36:13     1:15:51   11:09     4:52:04
833   Darwin Weimer          M6064        16/24     1:01:27     2:12:07     3:32:12     1:20:01   11:10     4:52:12
834   Mark Amend             M2024        50/54     1:03:16     2:13:41     3:32:33     1:19:51   11:10     4:52:23
835   Caleb Huitt            M4044        68/83       59:27     2:12:09     3:31:28     1:20:59   11:10     4:52:26
836   Angelica Linder        F4044        36/55       58:43     2:05:30     3:29:48     1:22:40   11:10     4:52:27
837   Greg Madison           M6064        17/24     1:02:49     2:17:49     3:35:57     1:16:45   11:11     4:52:41
838   Edward Pinkelman       M4549        59/77       50:26     1:50:30     3:19:52     1:32:53   11:11     4:52:44
839   Andrew Stollenwerk     M3539       90/103     1:00:41     2:09:12     3:29:24     1:23:23   11:11     4:52:46
840   Emily Dudley           F3034        53/76     1:06:27     2:20:10     3:42:35     1:10:26   11:11     4:53:00
841   David Glessner         M5054        43/64     1:09:40     2:22:42     3:41:17     1:12:01   11:12     4:53:17
842   Jennifer Williams      F3034        54/76     1:02:39     2:13:19     3:33:21     1:20:03   11:12     4:53:24
843   Dave Vawter            M5054        44/64     1:10:38     2:27:04     3:43:27     1:10:07   11:13     4:53:33
844   Patti Sobchak          F4549        35/53     1:07:10     2:21:23     3:39:54     1:13:42   11:13     4:53:36
845   Randy Sniezek          M4044        69/83       57:55     2:06:34     3:30:29     1:23:19   11:13     4:53:47
846   Emma Thayer            F2024        27/44     1:02:27     2:23:44     3:41:02     1:12:47   11:13     4:53:48
847   Kerri Hoogers          F3539        50/82     1:06:40     2:17:54     3:37:39     1:16:27   11:14     4:54:06
848   Nick Hayden            PACER        15/17     1:07:10     2:21:23     3:41:10     1:12:59   11:14     4:54:09
849   Laura Kellogg          F2024        28/44     1:00:00     2:10:28     3:31:14     1:23:06   11:15     4:54:20
850   Michael Kellogg        M2529        76/94     1:00:01     2:10:28     3:31:11     1:23:10   11:15     4:54:20
851   David Kavaliunas       M3539       91/103       59:06     2:07:28     3:28:47     1:25:34   11:15     4:54:21
852   Catherine Ivy          F5559        12/21     1:07:36     2:21:47     3:40:30     1:13:54   11:15     4:54:23
853   Molli Lafrenier        F2529        52/71     1:03:52     2:20:43     3:42:13     1:12:11   11:15     4:54:23
854   Matthew Harvey         M2529        77/94     1:04:48     2:15:56     3:29:50     1:24:34   11:15     4:54:23
855   Mattie Kipp            F2024        29/44     1:03:52     2:20:43     3:42:15     1:12:09   11:15     4:54:23
856   Matt Huerta            M5054        45/64     1:00:24     2:10:55     3:27:37     1:26:50   11:15     4:54:27
857   Charlie Neibergall     M5054        46/64       58:28     2:03:36     3:26:25     1:28:04   11:15     4:54:29
858   Roadog McKibben        M5559        27/36       58:29     2:03:37     3:26:27     1:28:03   11:15     4:54:29
859   Joe Stacy              M3539       92/103       58:46     2:02:27     3:13:50     1:40:41   11:15     4:54:31
860   John Lahey             M5559        28/36     1:00:10     2:12:13     3:33:15     1:21:21   11:15     4:54:36
861   Nicole Heinrichs       F2024        30/44     1:00:57     2:13:08     3:33:06     1:21:38   11:15     4:54:44
862   Amanda Weber           F3539        51/82     1:05:37     2:19:24     3:38:04     1:16:41   11:15     4:54:45
863   John Wright            M5054        47/64     1:06:04     2:15:11     3:27:11     1:27:36   11:16     4:54:47
864   Sara McGuyer           F3539        52/82     1:08:02     2:22:24     3:40:57     1:14:07   11:16     4:55:03
865   Mayra De Catalan       F3034        55/76     1:02:44     2:14:45     3:30:07     1:25:13   11:17     4:55:19
866   Eric Lockart           M4549        60/77       55:51     1:59:45     3:23:11     1:32:10   11:17     4:55:20
867   Kristi Demint          F4549        36/53     1:08:17     2:24:09     3:42:02     1:13:21   11:17     4:55:23
868   Blake Rabe             M2529        78/94     1:03:01     2:17:29     3:35:14     1:20:17   11:17     4:55:31
869   Laura Nordyke          F2529        53/71     1:06:16     2:20:39     3:41:04     1:14:33   11:17     4:55:37
870   Kara Chapman           F3034        56/76     1:01:43     2:13:26     3:37:36     1:18:10   11:18     4:55:46
871   Matthew Drewe          M3034       88/106     1:04:22     2:13:37     3:32:17     1:23:31   11:18     4:55:47
872   Brandi Wagner          F2024        31/44     1:09:18     2:20:22     3:39:49     1:16:00   11:18     4:55:49
873   Brit Ben-Zikri         F3034        57/76     1:03:25     2:19:14     3:39:38     1:16:21   11:18     4:55:58
874   Anne Stella            F2024        32/44     1:07:03     2:21:06     3:39:59     1:16:05   11:18     4:56:04
875   Brendon Lachance       M4044        70/83     1:06:42     2:21:26     3:40:39     1:15:34   11:19     4:56:13
876   Gabriel Rivera         M2529        79/94     1:03:31     2:16:22     3:35:38     1:20:40   11:19     4:56:17
877   David Pfiester         M5559        29/36     1:08:04     2:23:04     3:38:48     1:17:42   11:19     4:56:30
878   Crystal Smuk           F3034        58/76     1:02:44     2:16:08     3:37:30     1:19:02   11:20     4:56:31
879   Maureen Knepp          F6064          4/8     1:07:19     2:21:18     3:39:47     1:16:56   11:20     4:56:42
880   Christopher Buell      M5054        48/64     1:07:32     2:24:04     3:44:50     1:11:56   11:20     4:56:46
881   Amy Harris             F5054        18/27     1:03:35     2:17:48     3:37:27     1:19:19   11:20     4:56:46
882   Danielle Wells         F3034        59/76     1:08:16     2:27:00     3:44:20     1:12:39   11:21     4:56:59
883   Andrea Beach           F4044        37/55     1:05:38     2:20:34     3:45:36     1:11:37   11:21     4:57:13
884   Thomas Meyer           M5559        30/36     1:03:47     2:15:00     3:30:30     1:26:55   11:22     4:57:24
885   Carol Hammar           F5559        13/21     1:08:12     2:24:56     3:45:35     1:12:04   11:22     4:57:39
886   Justin Hammar          M3539       93/103     1:08:09     2:24:57     3:45:35     1:12:04   11:22     4:57:39
887   Marissa Timmerman      F3034        60/76     1:06:17     2:17:02     3:37:08     1:20:49   11:23     4:57:56
888   Elyse Brimeyer         F3034        61/76     1:06:37     2:19:43     3:39:41     1:18:36   11:24     4:58:16
889   Dwight Berns           M5054        49/64     1:06:39     2:19:43     3:39:43     1:18:34   11:24     4:58:16
890   Dustin Mead            M3034       89/106     1:06:40     2:19:43     3:39:41     1:18:39   11:24     4:58:20
891   Traci Dillavou         F3539        53/82     1:09:24     2:25:59     3:44:46     1:13:53   11:24     4:58:39
892   Dean Mallie            M6064        18/24     1:01:58     2:10:39     3:32:59     1:25:55   11:25     4:58:54
893   Brad Vincent           M3034       90/106     1:01:17     2:14:29     3:36:52     1:22:16   11:25     4:59:07
894   John Holcomb           M4549        61/77       56:05     1:59:06     3:14:01     1:45:22   11:26     4:59:23
895   Alex Benninghoven      M3034       91/106       58:00     2:05:25     3:25:57     1:33:53   11:27     4:59:49
896   Gary Thompson          M5054        50/64     1:03:27     2:14:52     3:34:30     1:25:20   11:27     4:59:50
897   Debi Bull              F5559        14/21     1:08:18     2:26:59     3:46:30     1:13:24   11:27     4:59:54
898   Matthew Lucas          M3034       92/106     1:02:12     2:14:57     3:34:54     1:25:14   11:28     5:00:08
899   Cassidy Johnson        F2024        33/44     1:06:26     2:24:43     3:45:26     1:14:57   11:28     5:00:22
900   Joseph Mischka         M5054        51/64     1:05:12     2:17:01     3:38:15     1:22:11   11:28     5:00:26
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901   Michael Hepker         M2529        80/94     1:07:10     2:24:07     3:44:17     1:16:30   11:29     5:00:46
902   Nate Boulton           M3539       94/103       59:40     2:08:29     3:38:48     1:22:16   11:30     5:01:04
903   Chris Alt              M3539       95/103     1:01:33     2:02:41     3:21:45     1:39:23   11:30     5:01:08
904   Ronald Martinek        M4044        71/83     1:01:26     2:11:20     3:34:32     1:26:47   11:31     5:01:19
905   Jeff Skogen            M5054        52/64     1:05:36     2:20:54     3:43:51     1:17:39   11:31     5:01:30
906   Kelly Cochran          M6569         8/13     1:07:48     2:23:12     3:42:19     1:19:21   11:31     5:01:40
907   Megan Weaver           F4044        38/55     1:07:26     2:23:14     3:46:17     1:15:37   11:32     5:01:53
908   Matt Tippie            M6064        19/24     1:11:25     2:30:04     3:49:28     1:12:31   11:32     5:01:58
909   Alex Feria             M3034       93/106     1:09:34     2:29:24     3:48:13     1:13:50   11:32     5:02:03
910   Jillian Roger          F3034        62/76     1:04:33     2:18:58     3:43:42     1:18:26   11:32     5:02:08
911   Andrew Roger           M3034       94/106     1:04:30     2:18:58     3:43:43     1:18:25   11:32     5:02:08
912   Louisa Perry           F5559        15/21     1:10:29     2:29:06     3:48:46     1:14:00   11:34     5:02:45
913   Spencer Gratton        M2529        81/94     1:06:38     2:17:41     3:41:45     1:21:04   11:34     5:02:49
914   Clara Decoster         F6569          2/2     1:06:27     2:17:45     3:41:16     1:22:23   11:36     5:03:39
915   Ashleigh Monaco        F1519          8/9     1:04:07     2:19:06     3:45:08     1:18:53   11:37     5:04:01
916   Allysa Rimkus          F2529        54/71     1:00:08     2:14:43     3:38:43     1:25:26   11:37     5:04:08
917   Wendy Nevala           F5054        19/27     1:07:54     2:24:50     3:50:59     1:13:17   11:37     5:04:16
918   Tim Gedler             M5054        53/64     1:09:31     2:28:37     3:48:36     1:16:54   11:40     5:05:29
919   Jason Elfenbein        M4549        62/77     1:11:41     2:33:10     3:55:27     1:10:22   11:41     5:05:49
920   Mechelle Jarvis        F5054        20/27     1:08:03     2:24:55     3:44:57     1:20:53   11:41     5:05:50
921   Jenny Marquart         F5054        21/27     1:08:04     2:24:55     3:44:58     1:20:53   11:41     5:05:50
922   Emily Opp              F2024        34/44     1:07:05     2:25:30     3:48:13     1:17:45   11:41     5:05:58
923   Roderick Ambelang      M4044        72/83     1:01:04     2:09:45     3:40:33     1:25:59   11:42     5:06:32
924   Jeff McCallum          M5559        31/36     1:04:04     2:12:40     3:36:08     1:30:36   11:43     5:06:44
925   Joshua Jorgensen       M3539       96/103     1:00:16     2:11:06     3:38:05     1:29:39   11:45     5:07:44
926   Danielle Hansen        F2024        35/44       59:28     2:14:47     3:41:18     1:26:28   11:45     5:07:46
927   Shawn McCormick        M3539       97/103     1:04:21     2:22:49     3:48:29     1:19:35   11:46     5:08:03
928   Matt Matheny           M3539       98/103     1:10:07     2:28:35     3:53:41     1:14:55   11:47     5:08:36
929   Samantha Glaser        F2024        36/44     1:05:32     2:19:43     3:43:51     1:24:46   11:47     5:08:36
930   Maureen Hogan Lake     F4549        37/53     1:11:31     2:31:10     3:54:28     1:14:09   11:47     5:08:37
931   Osamu Tanaka           M4549        63/77     1:11:26     2:31:06     3:54:24     1:14:21   11:48     5:08:44
932   Sarah Saladino         F3034        63/76     1:02:50     2:16:41     3:45:28     1:23:21   11:48     5:08:48
933   Debra Saltz            F4549        38/53     1:05:11     2:24:24     3:51:29     1:17:33   11:48     5:09:02
934   Cristal Barnes         PACER        16/17     1:11:32     2:31:12     3:54:29     1:14:39   11:48     5:09:07
935   Dan Donovan            M6064        20/24     1:06:49     2:24:37     3:48:35     1:20:38   11:49     5:09:13
936   Shawn June             M2529        82/94     1:00:52     2:13:03     3:42:28     1:27:08   11:49     5:09:36
937   Mary Ann Amend         F5559        16/21     1:03:21     2:22:36     3:48:44     1:21:19   11:50     5:10:02
938   Lana Fox               F2529        55/71     1:04:25     2:20:02     3:45:29     1:24:41   11:51     5:10:09
939   Desiray Larson         F3539        54/82     1:04:25     2:18:22     3:43:55     1:26:22   11:51     5:10:16
940   Jesse Frederick        M4044        73/83       51:52     1:52:17     3:20:47     1:49:31   11:51     5:10:18
941   Stephanie Griffith     F3034        64/76     1:08:25     2:27:50     3:54:17     1:16:14   11:52     5:10:31
942   Sonia Han              F2529        56/71     1:05:06     2:17:45     3:43:33     1:27:22   11:52     5:10:54
943   Siby Thomas            M4549        64/77     1:04:27     2:15:52     3:38:48     1:32:33   11:53     5:11:20
944   Tim Love               M5054        54/64       59:42     2:06:32     3:36:59     1:34:22   11:53     5:11:20
945   Rebecca Belton         F2529        57/71     1:05:32     2:22:07     3:48:47     1:22:37   11:54     5:11:23
946   Robert Laverty         M2529        83/94     1:09:06     2:31:07     3:54:26     1:17:16   11:54     5:11:42
947   Jamie Jo Hatfield      F4549        39/53     1:12:43     2:32:27     3:56:35     1:15:37   11:55     5:12:12
948   Michelle Clark         F4549        40/53     1:14:29     2:39:23     4:01:29     1:12:44   12:00     5:14:13
949   Paula Dierenfeld       F6064          5/8     1:08:14     2:28:05     3:53:55     1:20:19   12:00     5:14:14
950   Anna Joerger           F2024        37/44     1:07:15     2:26:03     3:52:56     1:21:25   12:00     5:14:20
951   Helen Cohoon           F3034        65/76     1:06:02     2:17:08     3:42:47     1:31:42   12:01     5:14:28
952   Brian Harryman         M3034       95/106       59:33     2:06:17     3:43:22     1:31:13   12:01     5:14:35
953   Brett Caspers          M3539       99/103     1:09:31     2:28:08     3:50:52     1:23:44   12:01     5:14:35
954   Brianna Croghan        F2529        58/71     1:02:29     2:14:21     3:42:10     1:32:42   12:02     5:14:51
955   Lucas Chyma            M3034       96/106     1:11:31     2:30:10     3:53:44     1:21:21   12:02     5:15:04
956   Kim Engler             F4044        39/55     1:06:47     2:24:05     3:55:22     1:19:52   12:02     5:15:13
957   Jennifer Girdler       F4044        40/55     1:04:23     2:21:02     3:51:27     1:23:55   12:03     5:15:22
958   Nicholas McCollom      M3034       97/106     1:09:24     2:25:58     3:51:11     1:24:39   12:04     5:15:49
959   Sarah Kirts            F2529        59/71       58:13     2:11:18     3:53:13     1:22:42   12:04     5:15:55
960   Shanda Steere          F2529        60/71     1:07:14     2:30:21     4:00:06     1:15:54   12:04     5:16:00
961   Melanie Dilly          F3539        55/82     1:07:13     2:30:23     4:00:06     1:15:56   12:04     5:16:01
962   Mark Goffinet          M5054        55/64     1:06:18     2:26:09     3:52:03     1:24:06   12:04     5:16:09
963   Angie Doyle Scar       F4549        41/53     1:10:17     2:30:01     3:55:36     1:20:40   12:05     5:16:16
964   Jake Gasparovich       M1519        16/16     1:05:34     2:27:56                           12:05     5:16:21
965   Scott Mills            M4549        65/77     1:07:02     2:25:20     3:51:35     1:25:10   12:06     5:16:44
966   Phil Close             M2529        84/94     1:07:47     2:25:20     3:53:22     1:23:26   12:06     5:16:47
967   Elizabeth Johnson      F3539        56/82     1:04:38     2:20:03     3:48:56     1:27:55   12:06     5:16:51
968   Eddie Grier            M6569         9/13     1:11:49     2:32:55     3:57:44     1:19:26   12:07     5:17:09
969   Wuilbert Faguada       M2529        85/94       59:02     2:06:56     3:33:32     1:43:38   12:07     5:17:09
970   Chris Langpaul         M3539      100/103     1:04:01     2:20:45     3:54:58     1:22:20   12:07     5:17:17
971   Shawn Sprague          M4549        66/77     1:04:32     2:14:14     3:43:48     1:33:31   12:07     5:17:18
972   Lindsay Selby          F2529        61/71     1:05:53     2:23:12     3:53:08     1:24:21   12:08     5:17:29
973   Lisa Smith             F3034        66/76     1:05:51     2:23:13     3:53:08     1:24:21   12:08     5:17:29
974   Laurie Marriott        F4044        41/55     1:06:51     2:26:28     3:52:56     1:24:36   12:08     5:17:31
975   John Moeller           M5054        56/64     1:16:19     2:41:44     4:03:48     1:14:30   12:09     5:18:17
976   Roland Brennan         M4549        67/77     1:15:31     2:39:43     4:01:52     1:16:33   12:10     5:18:25
977   Julie Hartung          F2529        62/71     1:01:28     2:09:09     3:26:32     1:52:22   12:11     5:18:54
978   Tara Sayre             F3539        57/82     1:04:29     2:23:07     3:59:52     1:19:13   12:11     5:19:05
979   Shonelle Sutton        F3539        58/82     1:04:29     2:23:07     3:59:52     1:19:13   12:11     5:19:05
980   Kristin Lamon          F3539        59/82     1:03:25     2:15:20     3:44:43     1:35:08   12:13     5:19:50
981   Jenny Owens            F3539        60/82     1:03:27     2:15:18     3:44:43     1:35:08   12:13     5:19:50
982   Greg Boekhoff          M5054        57/64     1:11:16     2:31:14     3:59:02     1:21:03   12:13     5:20:04
983   Mitchell Roerig        M3034       98/106     1:04:15     2:15:16     3:34:03     1:46:21   12:14     5:20:23
984   Mollie Fahrmann        F3539        61/82     1:16:41     2:41:31     4:06:47     1:13:51   12:15     5:20:37
985   Taylor Kilstrom        F2024        38/44     1:08:28     2:28:18     3:52:49     1:28:13   12:16     5:21:02
986   Jennifer Newman        F4044        42/55     1:13:37     2:34:28     3:59:10     1:22:05   12:16     5:21:14
987   Christie Henning       F3034        67/76     1:15:39     2:41:08     4:06:15     1:15:41   12:18     5:21:55
988   Sharron Thornton       F5054        22/27     1:08:44     2:33:31     4:00:15     1:22:10   12:19     5:22:25
989   Ron Ewing              M5054        58/64     1:16:49     2:40:42     4:06:08     1:16:23   12:19     5:22:31
990   Chad Law               M4044        74/83     1:17:43     2:42:31     4:09:25     1:14:05   12:21     5:23:30
991   Mark Law               M4549        68/77     1:17:43     2:42:32     4:09:25     1:14:05   12:21     5:23:30
992   Mary Cole              F4044        43/55     1:11:38     2:34:46     4:04:19     1:19:14   12:21     5:23:33
993   Patrick Hamilton       M4044        75/83     1:06:14     2:21:03     3:51:11     1:32:26   12:22     5:23:37
994   Paul Wiederholt        PACER        17/17     1:15:40     2:41:09     4:06:19     1:17:26   12:22     5:23:44
995   Melinda Deinert        F2529        63/71     1:18:43     2:42:08     4:05:29     1:18:29   12:22     5:23:57
996   Brett Olson            M5054        59/64     1:11:07     2:30:51     3:58:18     1:26:22   12:24     5:24:40
997   Sarah Kent             F4549        42/53     1:11:46     2:30:35     3:56:17     1:28:33   12:24     5:24:50
998   Donna Jasper           F4549        43/53     1:11:45     2:30:36     3:56:17     1:28:59   12:25     5:25:15
999   Tim Wahl               M5054        60/64     1:14:28     2:37:46     4:03:50     1:21:39   12:26     5:25:28
1000  Denis Wagner           M2529        86/94     1:22:29     2:49:51     4:19:40     1:05:59   12:26     5:25:39
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1001  Brenda Peshel          F4549        44/53     1:12:06     2:33:02     4:01:58     1:23:46   12:26     5:25:44
1002  Eric Howe              M2529        87/94     1:05:54     2:15:04     3:52:03     1:33:59   12:27     5:26:02
1003  Liesel King            F3034        68/76     1:11:06     2:32:22     4:03:31     1:22:35   12:27     5:26:06
1004  Jonathan Benham        M2529        88/94     1:00:58     2:15:20     4:03:57     1:22:52   12:29     5:26:49
1005  Adelina Gallegos       F4549        45/53     1:11:06     2:32:10     4:03:26     1:23:46   12:30     5:27:11
1006  Jeanne Messner         F3539        62/82     1:07:24     2:26:50     4:04:50     1:22:44   12:31     5:27:34
1007  Rodney Chyma           M6064        21/24     1:11:40     2:30:11     3:58:58     1:28:42   12:31     5:27:39
1008  Tara Stigall           F3539        63/82     1:08:19     2:29:38     3:59:22     1:28:30   12:31     5:27:51
1009  Taylor Nolte           F2529        64/71     1:17:17     2:43:13     4:11:24     1:17:02   12:33     5:28:25
1010  Rachel Falahpour       F3539        64/82     1:07:17     2:24:48     3:54:42     1:33:57   12:33     5:28:38
1011  Russell Rector         M4044        76/83     1:06:56     2:26:11     4:01:59     1:26:53   12:34     5:28:52
1012  Bradley Britton        M4044        77/83     1:06:56     2:26:18     4:02:00     1:27:03   12:34     5:29:02
1013  Julie Allen            F4549        46/53     1:15:57     2:43:54     4:12:30     1:16:49   12:35     5:29:19
1014  Sandra Milach          F5054        23/27     1:11:52     2:35:21     4:07:47     1:21:37   12:35     5:29:24
1015  Breanna Severin        F2024        39/44     1:13:42     2:36:17     4:05:36     1:24:04   12:35     5:29:39
1016  Amy Anderson           F4044        44/55     1:15:56     2:43:54     4:12:29     1:17:24   12:36     5:29:53
1017  Kendra Beaudet         F3539        65/82     1:03:19     2:15:05     3:54:02     1:36:19   12:37     5:30:20
1018  Jennifer Lecrone       F3539        66/82     1:14:14     2:43:03     4:13:46     1:17:31   12:39     5:31:17
1019  Trevor Muhlenbruch     M3034       99/106     1:06:39     2:23:45     4:01:46     1:29:52   12:40     5:31:38
1020  Kristy McKibbin        F6064          6/8     1:13:53     2:40:45     4:11:39     1:20:08   12:40     5:31:46
1021  Kathy Burkey           F6064          7/8     1:13:49     2:40:43     4:11:39     1:20:09   12:40     5:31:47
1022  Roland Tam             M4549        69/77     1:12:15     2:37:57     4:07:55     1:23:53   12:40     5:31:47
1023  Jacob Young            M3034      100/106     1:04:51     2:27:49     4:10:29     1:21:25   12:41     5:31:54
1024  Cassie Johnson         F2529        65/71     1:07:06     2:32:29     4:08:10     1:24:41   12:43     5:32:51
1025  Derek Johnson          M2529        89/94     1:07:09     2:32:28     4:08:11     1:24:41   12:43     5:32:51
1026  Matthew Parker         M3034      101/106     1:04:35     2:22:54     4:02:42     1:30:33   12:44     5:33:15
1027  Chet Doyle             M7579          1/2     1:16:12     2:42:12     4:11:56     1:22:14   12:46     5:34:09
1028  Richard Holmes         M6569        10/13     1:18:10     2:45:09     4:11:42     1:22:37   12:46     5:34:18
1029  Neil Akolkar           M2024        51/54       59:59     2:08:49     4:14:05     1:20:18   12:46     5:34:23
1030  Lenita Allison         F4549        47/53     1:12:04     2:36:14     4:07:19     1:27:25   12:47     5:34:44
1031  James Leonard          M2529        90/94     1:00:08     2:17:42     3:55:30     1:40:12   12:49     5:35:42
1032  Jonus Gerrits          M4549        70/77     1:15:39     2:41:06     4:12:10     1:23:41   12:50     5:35:51
1033  Kyle Michel            M2529        91/94     1:04:22     2:13:37     4:07:34     1:28:27   12:50     5:36:01
1034  Jo Kobes               F5559        17/21     1:19:00     2:49:13     4:16:46     1:19:19   12:50     5:36:04
1035  Jennifer Mathews       F4044        45/55     1:11:30     2:33:00     4:03:54     1:32:39   12:51     5:36:32
1036  Meredith Buseman       F3034        69/76     1:16:16     2:41:40     4:11:22     1:25:37   12:52     5:36:59
1037  Kristin Carpenter      F3034        70/76     1:16:15     2:41:41     4:11:22     1:25:38   12:52     5:37:00
1038  Scott McPherson        M5054        61/64     1:14:46     2:37:35     4:08:12     1:29:10   12:53     5:37:21
1039  Amber Obrion           F2529        66/71     1:08:26     2:27:49     4:00:14     1:37:11   12:53     5:37:25
1040  James Fetters          M4549        71/77     1:10:12     2:32:42     4:07:54     1:29:34   12:53     5:37:27
1041  Xiao Tu                M4044        78/83     1:18:38     2:45:10     4:14:32     1:23:07   12:54     5:37:38
1042  Lou Oswald             M5559        32/36     1:09:59     2:40:12     4:15:51     1:21:58   12:54     5:37:48
1043  Rose Oswald            F5559        18/21     1:09:50     2:40:10     4:13:32     1:24:20   12:54     5:37:52
1044  John Bergman           M6064        22/24     1:06:24     2:29:25     4:06:19     1:31:38   12:54     5:37:56
1045  Liz Smith              F3539        67/82     1:15:29     2:41:50     4:12:27     1:25:43   12:55     5:38:09
1046  Kyle Brown             M4044        79/83     1:11:09     2:36:12     4:11:40     1:27:09   12:56     5:38:48
1047  Ben Osborn             M2529        92/94     1:15:44     2:41:10     4:12:38     1:26:44   12:58     5:39:22
1048  Stacie O'Connor        F4549        48/53     1:01:34     2:23:05     4:00:56     1:38:29   12:58     5:39:24
1049  Monica Morrison        F3539        68/82     1:13:19     2:41:46     4:12:17     1:27:13   12:58     5:39:29
1050  Sally Ann Dahlquist    F4549        49/53     1:14:08     2:37:45     4:08:59     1:31:22   13:00     5:40:20
1051  Chelsie Olberding      F2024        40/44     1:01:18     2:24:07     4:01:55     1:38:41   13:00     5:40:35
1052  Amanda Consier         F3539        69/82     1:15:46     2:41:16     4:13:43     1:28:23   13:04     5:42:05
1053  Caity Kolke            F2529        67/71     1:13:20     2:39:06     4:10:17     1:32:25   13:05     5:42:41
1054  Kasey Wells            F3034        71/76       58:35     2:14:01     3:56:28     1:46:40   13:06     5:43:07
1055  Michael Chesmore       M4549        72/77     1:10:12     2:32:41     4:07:53     1:35:28   13:07     5:43:20
1056  Jacklyn Lowe           F2529        68/71     1:13:02     2:41:17     4:13:43     1:29:42   13:07     5:43:25
1057  Anne Kobbermann        F3539        70/82     1:18:19     2:46:07     4:18:59     1:24:53   13:08     5:43:51
1058  Kevin Emge             M5559        33/36     1:08:25     2:32:01     4:11:30     1:33:14   13:10     5:44:43
1059  Casey Thompson         M3034      102/106     1:08:44     2:34:13     4:09:35     1:35:42   13:11     5:45:16
1060  Preston McNurlen       M2024        52/54     1:08:45     2:34:12     4:09:35     1:35:42   13:11     5:45:17
1061  Joshua Crowley         M2024        53/54     1:10:18     2:37:02     4:15:49     1:29:46   13:12     5:45:34
1062  Teresa Beuter          F4549        50/53     1:09:48     2:36:23     4:12:34     1:33:13   13:12     5:45:46
1063  Aubrey Schmitt         F1519          9/9     1:21:21     2:50:24     4:23:34     1:22:20   13:13     5:45:54
1064  Jessica Johnson        F3034        72/76     1:04:01     2:31:18     4:11:52     1:34:27   13:14     5:46:19
1065  Connie Corbett         F5054        24/27     1:19:05     2:46:24     4:19:22     1:27:05   13:14     5:46:26
1066  Dawn Dawson            F3539        71/82     1:22:29     2:49:51     4:19:41     1:27:07   13:15     5:46:47
1067  Liz Caldwell           F3539        72/82     1:17:04     2:42:08     4:18:25     1:28:35   13:15     5:46:59
1068  Lauren Whalen          F2024        41/44     1:12:45     2:39:31     4:14:23     1:32:37   13:15     5:47:00
1069  Olivia Whalen          F2024        42/44     1:12:45     2:39:31     4:14:24     1:32:37   13:15     5:47:00
1070  Patricia Kueppers      F5054        25/27     1:13:45     2:43:10     4:18:54     1:28:22   13:16     5:47:15
1071  Kacey Wandrey          F3539        73/82     1:13:22     2:41:24     4:19:25     1:28:47   13:18     5:48:12
1072  Elizabeth Vest         F2024        43/44     1:07:39     2:35:18     4:16:00     1:33:58   13:22     5:49:57
1073  Laure Fredenburg       F3539        74/82     1:20:25     2:51:01     4:26:07     1:24:08   13:23     5:50:15
1074  Susan Duoblys          F6064          8/8     1:17:17     2:45:24     4:23:40     1:26:37   13:23     5:50:17
1075  Paul Brockman          M3539      101/103     1:10:42     2:39:14     4:15:04     1:35:34   13:23     5:50:37
1076  Casey Holmes           F3539        75/82     1:16:25     2:47:55     4:24:12     1:29:07   13:30     5:53:19
1077  Heather Lammers-Nelson F3034        73/76     1:08:15     2:27:04     4:14:18     1:41:45   13:36     5:56:03
1078  Sarah Balz             F4044        46/55     1:16:01     2:44:24     4:21:23     1:34:58   13:37     5:56:20
1079  Mike Fleming           M7579          2/2     1:16:05     2:47:21     4:24:32     1:33:00   13:39     5:57:32
1080  Carole Williams        F5559        19/21     1:25:11     2:57:49     4:30:56     1:27:46   13:42     5:58:41
1081  Tom Williams           M5559        34/36     1:25:09     2:57:49     4:30:56     1:27:46   13:42     5:58:42
1082  Kirthi Srikanta        F4044        47/55     1:22:17     2:53:55     4:30:28     1:28:19   13:42     5:58:47
1083  Srikanta Tirthapura    M4044        80/83     1:22:17     2:54:40     4:30:29     1:28:19   13:42     5:58:47
1084  Brian Carson           M4549        73/77     1:18:16     2:47:05     4:24:52     1:35:02   13:45     5:59:54
1085  Scott Blahauvietz      M4044        81/83     1:07:46     2:35:00     4:25:16     1:34:44   13:45     5:59:59
1086  Lindsea Paris          F2529        69/71     1:10:53     2:37:24     4:30:19     1:29:59   13:46     6:00:17
1087  Danielle Dimartino     F3539        76/82     1:25:11     2:57:04     4:32:18     1:28:02   13:46     6:00:20
1088  Shannon Schmal         F4044        48/55     1:13:31     2:44:34     4:26:01     1:35:39   13:49     6:01:39
1089  Laura Meyer            F4044        49/55     1:11:00     2:41:46     4:29:06     1:33:36   13:51     6:02:41
1090  Richard Olson          M7074          2/2     1:16:19     2:54:14     4:32:13     1:32:28   13:56     6:04:41
1091  Deborah Gannon         F4044        50/55     1:15:52     2:41:18     4:22:36     1:42:24   13:56     6:04:59
1092  Patty Williams         F4549        51/53     1:15:51     2:41:18     4:22:34     1:42:42   13:57     6:05:16
1093  Thomas Gibson          M4549        74/77     1:23:59     2:56:48     4:32:33     1:32:55   13:57     6:05:27
1094  Levi Vanoort           M4044        82/83     1:15:37     2:44:19     4:28:03     1:37:27   13:57     6:05:29
1095  William Tarpley        M3034      103/106     1:06:49     2:39:39     4:26:28     1:39:18   13:58     6:05:45
1096  Jill Pick              F3034        74/76     1:16:13     2:45:57     4:32:31     1:34:28   14:01     6:06:59
1097  Nate Dumonseau         M3034      104/106     1:23:56     2:55:18     4:31:38     1:35:34   14:01     6:07:12
1098  Kimberly Hunter        F3539        77/82     1:15:52     2:46:37     4:32:54     1:34:43   14:02     6:07:37
1099  Rob Wagner             M5559        35/36     1:21:10     2:51:52     4:34:13     1:33:54   14:03     6:08:07
1100  Marci Williams         F4044        51/55     1:21:28     2:51:53     4:34:10     1:33:57   14:03     6:08:07

Generated March 17, 2026 at 12:28 PM 11/12



IMT Des Moines Marathon - 2017 - Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Lori Burmeister        F5054        26/27     1:19:57     2:51:41     4:34:42     1:33:59   14:05     6:08:41
1102  Amy Barker             F4044        52/55     1:17:05     2:47:13     4:26:37     1:42:08   14:05     6:08:44
1103  Donnette Orey          F4549        52/53     1:21:42     2:55:31     4:34:48     1:34:06   14:05     6:08:54
1104  Robert Rasmussen       M4549        75/77       58:25     2:15:28     4:28:04     1:42:26   14:09     6:10:29
1105  Steven Chooi           M2024        54/54     1:16:30     2:51:04     4:32:52     1:38:54   14:12     6:11:45
1106  Heather Yackle         F3539        78/82     1:20:28     2:58:13     4:38:26     1:34:46   14:15     6:13:11
1107  Amy Faith              F4549        53/53     1:21:43     2:55:30     4:39:00     1:35:14   14:17     6:14:13
1108  Kirby Eagle            F2529        70/71     1:13:23     2:48:38     4:35:34     1:39:43   14:20     6:15:16
1109  Sarah Dechene          F3034        75/76     1:24:50     3:04:24     4:44:35     1:33:44   14:27     6:18:19
1110  Jessie Nay             F3034        76/76     1:18:49     2:50:32     4:31:04     1:48:08   14:29     6:19:11
1111  Kenneth Klein          M4549        76/77     1:27:20     3:00:46     4:46:28     1:33:10   14:30     6:19:38
1112  Brian Melendez         M5054        62/64     1:11:26     2:40:33     4:28:08     1:52:11   14:31     6:20:19
1113  Diane Bowron           F3539        79/82     1:22:22     3:01:35     4:42:57     1:37:57   14:33     6:20:54
1114  Jerry Brown            M6569        11/13     1:17:58     2:52:45     4:39:04     1:42:34   14:34     6:21:38
1115  Russ Nay               M6064        23/24     1:18:50     2:50:32     4:31:03     1:51:50   14:37     6:22:53
1116  Rob Bechtel            M6064        24/24     1:28:13     3:08:38     4:53:00     1:32:08   14:42     6:25:08
1117  Henry Bittle           M6569        12/13     1:17:31     2:53:11     4:34:00     1:51:24   14:43     6:25:24
1118  Angel Freed            F2529        71/71     1:15:26     2:47:48     4:33:07     1:52:25   14:43     6:25:31
1119  Nik Meeks              M3539      102/103     1:17:21     2:53:11     4:43:06     1:45:58   14:51     6:29:04
1120  Tarun Kumar            M4549        77/77     1:18:25     2:55:40     4:44:55     1:49:28   15:04     6:34:23
1121  Ashley Dye             F3539        80/82     1:27:27     3:08:36     4:59:38     1:39:27   15:14     6:39:05
1122  Rita Harris            F5559        20/21     1:29:09     3:12:04     5:01:13     1:38:11   15:15     6:39:24
1123  Cindy Hammer           F5559        21/21     1:30:38     3:13:48     5:05:02     1:35:17   15:17     6:40:18
1124  Dave Hammer            M5559        36/36     1:30:29     3:13:49     5:05:01     1:35:19   15:17     6:40:19
1125  Kate McCarron-Cotton   F4044        53/55     1:26:42     3:08:09     5:03:08     1:40:30   15:25     6:43:37
1126  Chris Cotton           M4044        83/83     1:26:41     3:08:08     5:03:06     1:40:32   15:25     6:43:38
1127  Travis Howard          M3034      105/106     1:26:39     3:07:23     4:56:46     1:48:25   15:28     6:45:10
1128  Jennifer Robinson      F3539        81/82     1:26:38     3:07:27     4:56:46     1:48:25   15:28     6:45:11
1129  Franco Gutierrez-Rivas M2529        93/94     1:28:40     3:11:35     5:04:27     1:44:46   15:38     6:49:13
1130  Larry Lappe            M5054        63/64     1:28:41     3:11:35     5:04:28     1:44:46   15:38     6:49:13
1131  Rodney Paxton          M5054        64/64     1:29:14     3:10:51     4:59:21     1:53:07   15:45     6:52:27
1132  Deborah Becvar         F3539        82/82     1:28:09     3:14:10     5:06:16     1:48:05   15:49     6:54:20
1133  Kim Smith              M6569        13/13     1:31:21     3:15:42     5:12:52     1:46:47   16:01     6:59:39
1134  Inga Jahn              F5054        27/27     1:29:29     3:18:50     5:17:03     1:46:37   16:11     7:03:39
1135  Tasha Moon             F2024        44/44     1:21:47     3:03:59     5:18:12     1:56:48   16:37     7:15:00
0     Matt Kuster            M2529        94/94                                           48:03                    
0     Wes Cooling            M3539      103/103                                           57:29                    
0     Laura Demuth           F4044        54/55                                         1:04:32                    
0     Sequoia Block          M3034      106/106                                         1:38:11                    
0     Erica Boehm            F4044        55/55     1:31:21     3:15:42     5:12:53                                
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